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Birds of Sherwood Forest

Author: W. J. Sterland Publisher: L. Reeve & co

Edition: 1st Edition Book Size: 185mm x 125mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 244 Volumes: 1

Description: Foxing to fep.  Pages are clean and tidy.  ex lib with the usual stamps and markings.The Birds of Sherwood 
Forest with notes on their habits, nesting ,Migration, etc.

£ 150.00 Book Ref: MIS-003859

Game Birds and Wild Fowl of Sweden and Norway

Author: L. Lloyd Publisher: Day & Sons Limited

Edition: Book Size: 260mm x 170mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 599 Volumes: 1

Description: Green with gilt lettering on spine. With gilt end pages.  An Account of the Seals and Salt-water Fishes of those 
Countries. Embellished with a map,48 illustrations executed in chromo lithography, and 65 woodcuts. Ex-lib. 
Foxing on first few pages. Binding is sound. Book has been rebound.

£ 500.00 Book Ref: MIS-003860

Handbook of the Birds of Iceland

Author: Masa U. Hachisuka, F. Z. S, Etc. Publisher: Taylor & Francis

Edition: 1st Edition Book Size: 260mm x 180mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 128 Volumes: 1

Description: Blue with gilt lettering on spine. With a Sketch-map of Iceland, ex-lib. Slight bumping to top and bottom of spine.

£ 140.00 Book Ref: NLH-000001

Mountains in Flower

Author: Volkmar Vareschi & Ernst Krause Publisher: Lindsay Drummond Ltd

Edition: Book Size: 250mm x 195mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 159 Volumes: 1

Description: Green with gilt lettering on spine. With seventy two photographs.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-000002

Masterpieces of Bird Photography

Author: Eric Hoskings Publisher: Collins

Edition: 1st Edition Book Size: 260mm x 210mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 143 Volumes: 1

Description: Blue with gilt lettering on spine, ex-lib. Foxing on first page.

£ 2.00 Book Ref: NLH-000003

Sketches & notes from a Bird Painters Journal

Author: Phillip Rickman Publisher: Eyre & Spottiswoode

Edition: Book Size: 280mm x 220mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 116 Volumes: 1

Description: Gilt lettering on spine. With plates, ex-lib.

£ 4.50 Book Ref: NLH-000004
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Our Bird Book

Author: Sydney Rogerson & Charles Tunnicliffe Publisher: Collins

Edition: 1st Edition Book Size: 280mm x 210mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 128 Volumes: 1

Description: Gilt lettering on spine. Illustrations in colour and black and white, ex-lib. Covers Marked.

£ 7.00 Book Ref: NLH-000005

Birds of South America

Author: Lord Brabourne & Charles Chubb Publisher: R.H.Porter

Edition: Book Size: 290mm x 200mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 504 Volumes: 1

Description: Blue with gilt lettering on spine.Book is in good condition, with coulered maps. This is vol 1. 

£ 190.00 Book Ref: NLH-000006

Sea Terns or Sea Swallows

Author: George Marples & Anne Marples Publisher: Country Life

Edition: Book Size: 250mm x 190mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 227 Volumes: 1

Description: Light Blue with Blue lettering on front cover and spine. Their habits, language, arrival and departure. Illustrated 
with photographs, Drawings and diagrams by the authors, ex-lib. Slight bumping to top and bottom of book.

£ 6.00 Book Ref: NLH-000007

Trees for Town and Country

Author: Colvin and Tyrwhitt Publisher: Lund Humphries

Edition: Book Size: 290mm x 230mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 60 Volumes: 1

Description: Green with gilt lettering on spine. A Selection of sixty trees suitable for general cultivation in England. Worn on top 
and bottom of spine .Tear to top of spine. Hole in first page.

£ 6.00 Book Ref: NLH-000009

British Birds in colour

Author: R. S. R. Fitter Publisher: Oldhams Press

Edition: Book Size: 250 x 180mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 192 Volumes: 1

Description: Green cloth with gilt lettering on spine. Illustrated with 108 plates in colour. Wear to corners and edges. Stained 
on back cover. Pages are clean and binding is sound.

£ 10.00 Book Ref: NLH-000012

English Flower Garden

Author: W. Robinson Publisher: John  Murray

Edition: 5th or later Edition Book Size: 240 x 150mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 832 Volumes: 1

Description: Gardening manual. Gilt text to spine. Black cloth boards. Ex-lib - plate, barcode,Book has been rebound.  stamps, 
pen markings. Profuse b&w photographic engravings and drawings. English flower garden. Design and 
arrangement shown by existing examples of gardens I V G. Tight binding. V light foxing (fr/end matter). Lightest 
sp bumping, shelf wear.

£ 5.50 Book Ref: NLH-000013
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Advice to purchasers of horses

Author: John Stewart Publisher: William Blackwood & Sons

Edition: Book Size: 140 x 90mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 16 Volumes: 1

Description: Leather bound. Gilt text / illus using blind decorative stamp to cover. Text block remounted to covers (glue). Ep 
adverts fr & rear. Owner signature (dated 1876). Preface dedication (1881). being a short and familiar treatise on 
the external conformation Wear to extremities. Edges browned. Cover marked. Dog-ears

£ 70.00 Book Ref: NLH-000014

Flowers of the Field

Author: Rev. C. A. Johns Publisher: George Routledge & Sons

Edition: 5th or later Edition Book Size: 220 x 140mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 378 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Hardback with gilt decoration on front cover and gilt lettering on spine. With an Appendix and 96 coloured 
illustrations and 245 cuts in the text. Worn to top and bottom of spine. Covers show signs of wear. Front hinge is 
loose. Previous owners name on inside cover.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-000015

Pictorial Poultry-Keeping and Gardening

Author: Alter Brett Publisher: C Arthur Person Ltd

Edition: 1st Edition Book Size: 230 x 165mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 320 Volumes: 1

Description: Blue Leather Hardback with gilt decoration on front cover and gilt lettering on spine. Encyclopaedia of Rabbit, 
Goat and bee-keeping, Pig Keeping, Cow keeping, and small, Holdings management. ex lib with minimal 
markings. Spine is detached from book Covers are scuffed.

£ 6.00 Book Ref: NLH-000016

Everyday doings of insects

Author: Evelyn Cheesman Publisher: George Harrap

Edition: 1st Edition Book Size: 205 x 145mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 244 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Cloth Hardback with gilt lettering on front cover and spine. In This book it is an attempt to answer the 
questions which are asked concerning the exhibits in the inset house. ex lib with minimal markings. Bumping to 
top and bottom of spine. Otherwise a very good copy.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-000017

Natural History of Selborne

Author: Gilbert White Publisher: Arrowsmith

Edition: Book Size: 245 x 180mm

Condition: Fine Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 248 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Hardback with gilt lettering on spine. With notes and 85 photographs including many taken specially at 
Selborne ex lib with the usual stamps and markings. Pencil markings on fep. Book has been rebound. Excellent 
copy.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-000018

Golden Throng

Author: Edwin Way Teale Publisher: Robert Hale

Edition: Book Size: 240 x 185mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 159 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Hardback with gilt lettering on spine. A Book about Bees Illustrated from eighty five photographs by the 
Author. ex lib with minimal markings. Pencil markings to fep. Good copy with no defects.

£ 4.00 Book Ref: NLH-000019
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Mammals of the World

Author: Ernest P. Walker Publisher: John Hopkins Press

Edition: 2nd Edition Book Size: 260 x 180mm

Condition: Fine Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 0 Volumes: 2

Description: Brown Cloth Hardback with gilt lettering on spine. Of unusual value are the photographs that illuminate the text 
,for the heroic task was to find a photograph of a living resentative of every genus This is an excellent two vol set 
in its own case. Excellent condition.

£ 7.50 Book Ref: NLH-000020

Birds Through the year

Author: W. Beach Thomas Publisher: T. C. Jack London

Edition: Book Size: 245 x 190mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 366 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Hardback. To Every Bird lover the day when he sees or hears the first summer visitor makes a great 
landmark in the year. Illustrated in colour. Worn to top and bottom of spine and torn. Edge wear to covers. Foxing 
to pages. Rough cut end pages.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-000021

Natures Conjuring Tricks

Author: H. W. Shepeard Walwyn Publisher: John Hamilton

Edition: Book Size: 245 x 180mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 101 Volumes: 1

Description: Green cloth Hardback. From Natures collection of conjuring tricks you will find here a couple of score A rhyming 
recital o Genuine Facts. Spine is loose where it joins the back boards. Covers are badly Stained and worn. Foxing 
to end pages. Few pages are ripped.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-000023

Through a Pocket Lens

Author: Henry Scherren Publisher: Religious Tract Society

Edition: 2nd Edition Book Size: 180 x 120mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 192 Volumes: 1

Description: Blue Hardback with gilt Decoration on front cover and gilt lettering on spine. The Pocket Lens, The Dissecting 
Microscope and some simple Appliances ,With ninety Illustrations. ex lib with the usual stamps and markings. 
Worn at top and bottom of spine.  Small Mark on front cover. Pencil Inscription on fep . Pages are clean and tidy.

£ 4.00 Book Ref: NLH-000025

Guide to Fuchsias

Author: Leo Boullemier Publisher: Ward Lock

Edition: Book Size: 225 x 170mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: As New Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 128 Volumes: 1

Description: Hardback. This Book offers tips on selecting the best species of Fuchsias and Advice on general cultivation and 
propagation, with all the tips needed with the help of 20 line drawings and 40 coloured photographs. As New

£ 4.50 Book Ref: NLH-000026

Flower Fields of Alpine Switzerland

Author: G.Flemwell Publisher: Hutchinson & Co.

Edition: Book Size: 220 x 155mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 195 Volumes: 1

Description: Green cloth Hardback with gilt decoration on front cove and gilt lettering on spine. With twenty six reproductions 
of water colour drawings. ex lib with minimal markings. Bumping to top and bottom of spine. General wear to 
cover .Edge wear to corners of boards.  Pencil markings to fep. Pages are Clean and tight.

£ 7.00 Book Ref: NLH-000027
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Small Garden

Author: John Brookes Publisher: Cavendish House

Edition: Book Size: 280 x 20mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 256 Volumes: 1

Description: Hardback. Designing  small garden is covered in detail form testing your soil to measuring your site to drawing a 
plan. With 600 colour illustrations . Wear to corners of Boards. Otherwise a very good copy.

£ 1.00 Book Ref: NLH-000028

Grassland and Woodland in Spring

Author: Marion Paul Publisher: Readers Digest

Edition: Book Size: 300 x 20mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 128 Volumes: 1

Description: Hardback. Wildlife Watch focuses on some of our Favourite animal and birds, revealing the habits of the badger, 
some fox family secrets, The Barn owl in todays world. Less familiar are here too. As New

£ 1.00 Book Ref: NLH-000029

Annuals and Biennials

Author: Roger Phillips Publisher: Maccmillan

Edition: Book Size: 290 x 210mm

Condition: Fine Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 288 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Hardback with silver lettering on spine. A Guide to choosing, planting and maintaining an enormous variety 
of interesting Garden plants. Pen Markings on fep. Otherwise in Excellent Condition.

£ 5.00 Book Ref: NLH-000030

Gardens Plants & Flowers

Author: Justine Scott Publisher: Readers Digest

Edition: Book Size: 275 x 210mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 864 Volumes: 1

Description: Hardback with gilt decoration and gilt lettering.  The many thousand of Photographs in this book have been 
specially commissioned and selected to help Gardeners to choose and plan planting schemes, and to aid in plant 
identification. A Beautiful book. As New

£ 15.00 Book Ref: NLH-000031

New Illustrated Gardening Encyclopaedia

Author: Richard Sudell Publisher: Oldhams Press

Edition: Book Size: 200 x 140mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 1136 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Hardback with gilt lettering on spine. With five plates in colour, 64 pages of half-tone illustrations and 470 
black and white sketches. Covers Scuffed with stains Discolouration to Pages and end pages.

£ 2.00 Book Ref: NLH-000032

Floral Birthday Book

Author: Bernard Carter Publisher: Bloomsbury Books

Edition: Book Size: 225 x 170mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: As New Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Hardback. For each day of the year there was a flower with  Meaning. As New

£ 3.50 Book Ref: NLH-000033

Flowers of the Field

Author: C. A. Johns Publisher: George Routledge & Sons

Edition: Book Size: 210 x 145mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 378 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Hardback with gilt Decoration on front cover. With an Appendix including the pipe work tribe ,The Sedge 
tribe and the grass tribe with 96 coloured illustrations and 245 cuts in the text. Worn to top and bottom of spine 
Edge wear to Boards Covers Scuffed and Frayed. Dirt and Discolouration to pages.

£ 2.00 Book Ref: NLH-000034
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Winter Blossoms from the outdoor Garden.

Author: A. W. Darnell Publisher: L. Reeve & Co.

Edition: 1st Edition Book Size: 215 x 135mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 335 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Hardback.  A Descriptive list of exotic Trees, Shrubs, and Herbaceous plants that flower in the Garden in 
the British Isles during the months of deck Jan Feb..  ex lib with the usual stamps and markings. Bumping to top 
and bottom of spine.  Edge wear to Boards. Marked on covers. Pencil markings on fep. Pages are clean and tight.

£ 9.00 Book Ref: NLH-000035

Field Guide to the Wild Flowers of Britain

Author: J. R. Press Publisher: Readers Digest

Edition: Book Size: 145 x 200mm

Condition: Fine Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 447 Volumes: 1

Description: Hardback with gilt lettering on spine. There are some 2,500 species of flowering plants native to Britain. More than 
550 of these are illustrated in this book. Excellent Condition.

£ 5.50 Book Ref: NLH-000036

Diary of an XVIIIth Century Garden

Author: Dion Calthorp Publisher: Williams &Norgate

Edition: 1st Edition Book Size: 195 x 145mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 128 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Hardback with gilt lettering on front cover and spine. ex lib with the usual stamps and markings. Bumping 
to top and bottom of spine. Fading on spine with a tear to top of spine. Pencil markings to fep . Rough cut to end 
pages.

£ 8.00 Book Ref: NLH-000037

New Naturalist Wild Flowers botanising in Britain

Author: John  Gilmour Publisher: Readers Union

Edition: Book Size: 225 x 150mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 241 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Hardback with gilt lettering on spine. With 45 colour photographs , 327 photographs in black and white, 
and 3 line drawings. Dust jacket has general wear. Foxing to fep and end pages.

£ 6.00 Book Ref: NLH-000038

Encyclopaedia of Gardening

Author: A. J. Macself Publisher: Collingridge

Edition: Book Size: 210 x 135mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 477 Volumes: 1

Description: Black Leather Hardback with gilt lettering on front cover and spine. A Dictionary of cultivated plants, etc, giving in 
Alphabetical sequence the culture and propagation of Hardy and Half Hardy plants. Cover is Dirty and Marked. 
Browning to pages. Pencil inscription on fep.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-000039

Oxford Book of Wild Flowers

Author: M. Gregory Publisher: Oxford University

Edition: Book Size: 240 x 180mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 232 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Hardback. The Flowers in this book have been Drawn From Live Specimens. This Book is Designed to 
help those with little or no Botanical Training. Pen Inscription on fep. Very Good Condition.

£ 1.00 Book Ref: NLH-000041
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Exotic Indoor Plants

Author: William Davidson Publisher: Macdonald

Edition: Book Size: 250 x 190mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: As New Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 158 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Hardback with gilt Lettering on Spine . The Easy Guide to Buying and Growing Spectacular Varieties. 
Instructions on how to Grow more Than 150 Plants. As New

£ 1.00 Book Ref: NLH-000042

English Garden

Author: Edward Hyams Publisher: Thames & Hudson

Edition: Book Size: 310 x 280mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 287 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Hardback with gilt Decoration on Front cover and gilt Lettering on Spine.  With Photographs by Edwin 
Smith  And 188 photogravure plates 17 in Colour. Slightly faded on cover Otherwise A very Good copy.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-000043

Fascinating Secrets of Oceans & Islands

Author: William J. Cromie Publisher: Readers Digest

Edition: 1st Edition Book Size: 275 x 210mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 367 Volumes: 1

Description: Green  cloth Hardback with Gilt Lettering on front cover and Spine. The first half of the book takes you on a tour of 
the living Ocean  The second Half is the story of extraordinary creatures that live on the Ocean. With over 400 
Colour Photographs. Dust Jacket and covers have General wear. Pages are clean and tight.

£ 9.00 Book Ref: NLH-000045

Eric Hoskings Owls

Author: Eric Hoskings Publisher: Pelham Books

Edition: 1st Edition Book Size: 275 x 220mm

Condition: Fine Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 167 Volumes: 1

Description: Red Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. Eric Hoskings Owls provide an enthralling survey of the owl world 
illustrated by an unravelled collection of outstanding Photographs. Dust Jacket has General wear Book is in 
Excellent Condition.

£ 0.65 Book Ref: NLH-000046

Snow on the Hills

Author: F. S. Smythe Publisher: Adam & Charles Black

Edition: 1st Edition Book Size: 310 x 250mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 119 Volumes: 1

Description: Cream cloth Hardback.  The Art of Snow and Mountain Photography with Forty seven Photographs. Dirt and 
Discolouration to Covers. Foxing on fep. Pages are clean and Tight.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-000047

Reading the Weather

Author: Alan Watts Publisher: Adlard Coles Limited

Edition: Book Size: 245 x 170mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 208 Volumes: 1

Description: Blue Cloth Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. Reading the Weather is Primarily written for Yachtsmen 
because of all sportsmen and women ,those in the Sailing fraternity pit themselves against the Elements more tan 
anyone. As New

£ 1.00 Book Ref: NLH-000048
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Go to the Ant

Author: Edward Step Publisher: Hutchinson & Co.

Edition: Book Size: 235 x 150mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 276 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Hardback. A Popular Account of the Natural History of ants in all Countries. ex lib with the usual stamps 
and markings. Bumping to top and bottom of Spine. Lettering has Faded on spine. Foxing to End Pages and 
pages in book. Rough cut to end pages. Pencil markings on fep.

£ 4.00 Book Ref: NLH-000049

Bird Behaviour

Author: Robert Burton Publisher: Granada

Edition: Book Size: 260 x 250mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 219 Volumes: 1

Description: Green cloth Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. This Book is about the way Birds Behave and by Providing 
explanations for everyday observation of what our familiar Birds are doing. Front Hinge is loose Spine is 
Damaged. Covers Dirty. Pages are Dirty.

£ 3.50 Book Ref: NLH-000051

Britain's Birds and their nests

Author: A. Landsborough Thomson Publisher: W &R Chambers

Edition: 1st Edition Book Size: 245 x 190mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 339 Volumes: 1

Description: Red Hardback with Gilt Decoration on front cover and Gilt Lettering on spine. Illustrated with 132 Drawings in 
colour. Spine Split where it joins the front Board. Edge wear to covers. Inside front cover has been Damaged. 
Foxing to pages. Rough cut end pages. Pencil markings

£ 9.50 Book Ref: NLH-000052

Birds of Western Canada

Author: P. A. Taverner Publisher: Ottawa

Edition: Book Size: 245 x 165mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 380 Volumes: 1

Description: Green cloth Hardback This Book covers all the Birds Known to Occur in Canada from the Ontario-Manitoba 
boundary line to the Pacific Coast. Bumping to top and Bottom  of Spine. Lettering has Faded on Spine. Edge 
wear to corners of Boards. Foxing to fep. Pen Marking to fep.

£ 17.00 Book Ref: NLH-000053

Capture the Beauty in Nature

Author: John Roberts Publisher: Time Life Books

Edition: Book Size: 270 x 210mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: As New Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 104 Volumes: 1

Description: Yellow Hardback with Black Lettering on Spine. Discover how to take Landscape scenes that work 
Photographically. As New

£ 5.00 Book Ref: NLH-000054

Tropical Rainforests of the world

Author: Rupert O Matthews Publisher: Guardian House

Edition: Book Size: 370 x 270mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: As New Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 191 Volumes: 1

Description: Hardback. The Rainforest of the world are the magnificent wild places, the dense vegetation shelters a 
bewildering variety of wildlife There are so many species of animals and plants that nobody has yet to count them 
all. As New

£ 6.00 Book Ref: NLH-000057
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Lloyds Natural History A Handbook to the Game Bird

Author: W. R. Ogilvie Grant Publisher: Edward Lloyd

Edition: Book Size: 180 x 130mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 316 Volumes: 1

Description: Quarter Leather with red Boards. This book contains information on Pheasants, Megapodes, Curassows, 
Hoatzins, Bustard Qualls.  ex lib with the usual stamps and markings Covers are Scuffed and Dirty. Spine is worn 
to top and bottom. Front and back hinge is loose where it joins the boards. front fep Pages are loose.

£ 35.00 Book Ref: NLH-000058

Wild Life Tales

Author: Robert Leighton Publisher: Collins Clear Type Press

Edition: Book Size: 250 x 185mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 0 Volumes: 1

Description: Green cloth Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Front cover.  With a list of Colour illustrations. Wear and Scuffed to 
covers. Spine loose where it joins the front boards Foxing to Pages.

£ 40.00 Book Ref: NLH-000060

British Beetles their homes and habits

Author: Norman H. Joy Publisher: Frederick Warne & Co.

Edition: Book Size: 190 x 125mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 143 Volumes: 1

Description: Green cloth Hardback.  Including chapters on how to identify, collect and study with 17 Photographic illustrations, 
27 plates giving 230 Representative Species and 21 Figures in the text  ex lib with the usual stamps and 
markings.. Dust jacket has wear. Pencil Markings from lib to fep.

£ 4.00 Book Ref: NLH-000061

Book of  the Goat

Author: Henry Stephen Holmes Pegler Publisher: L. Upcott Gill

Edition: Book Size: 200 x 130mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 222 Volumes: 1

Description: Red Hardback with Gilt Lettering on front cover and Spine.  This Book contains Full Particulars of the various 
Breeds of Goats and their Profitable Management. ex lib with usual markings. Edge wear to covers  Spine and 
corners of Book.  Foxing to fep.

£ 35.00 Book Ref: NLH-000062

Gannet

Author: J. H. Gurney Publisher: Witherby & Co

Edition: Book Size: 215 x 150mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 567 Volumes: 1

Description: Quarter Leather over Green Boards. A Bird with a History . Illustrated with numerous Photographs, Maps and 
Drawings, and one coloured plate. ex lib with the usual stamps and markings. Pencil markings from lib to fep. 
Book is in Good Condition with no Major Defects.

£ 137.00 Book Ref: NLH-000063

Book of British Birds

Author: TBC Publisher: Drive Publications

Edition: Book Size: 275 x 160mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 471 Volumes: 1

Description: Hardback with a picture of a Tawny owl on front cover. The past , present and Future of Bird life in the British 
Isles. There are two Books of British Birds. Slight Fading to top and bottom of Spine. Edge wear to corners of 
Book. Pencil Markings and Spine loose where it joins the front cover on one book.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-000064
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Pheasants their Natural History and Practical Management

Author: W. B. Tegetmeier Publisher: Horace Cox

Edition: Book Size: 220 x 145mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 255 Volumes: 1

Description: Brown Hardback with Gilt Lettering on front cover and Spine. Detailed Account of the Natural History, Habits, 
Food, and Treatment of the Various Species. ex lib with the usual Stamps and markings. Spine is Damaged. 
Pencil markings from lib to fep. Pages are clean and tidy.

£ 10.00 Book Ref: NLH-000065

Birds of Oxfordshire

Author: O. V. Alpin Publisher: Clarendon Press

Edition: Book Size: 220 x 145mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 208 Volumes: 1

Description: Blue Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. Here are Stories told of things at home, in your own Native country at 
your own door with little travel. Include map.  ex lib with minimal markings. Worn to top and bottom of Spine. Edge 
wear to corners of Book. Few Scratches on Boards. Pencil Markings on fep.

£ 59.00 Book Ref: NLH-000066

Wildlife tame but Free

Author: H. G. Hurrell Publisher: David & Charles. Newton Abbot

Edition: Book Size: 225 x 145mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 187 Volumes: 1

Description: Yellow Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. Birds and Animals are too easily dismissed as tame or wild. Mr 
Hurrell has spent  many years studying them under conditions allowing them maximum freedom. . Dust jacket has 
wear. Pen markings to fep. Otherwise book is in good condition.

£ 2.00 Book Ref: NLH-000067

Owl Light

Author: Jon Hadwick Publisher: Kyle Cathie Limited

Edition: Book Size: 240 x 160mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Very Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 157 Volumes: 1

Description: Brown Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. Jon Hadwick first became interested in birds of Prey at the age of 
five, when visits to the local zoo in Colchester. He was Captivated by their Flight- their Ability to fly fast ,or in the 
case of the owls slowly Book is in very Good Condition.

£ 1.00 Book Ref: NLH-000068

Sketches of Bird Life

Author: C. F. Tunnicliffe Publisher: Victor Gollancz

Edition: Book Size: 240 x 260mm

Condition: Fine Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 0 Volumes: 1

Description: Brown Hardback. From the mid -1930s for over 40 years Charles Tunnicliffe spent most of his Daylight Hours 
observing Drawing or Painting Birds. General wear to Dust Jacket. Book is in Excellent Condition.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-000069

Encyclopaedia of The Animal Kingdom

Author: Maurice & Robert Burton Publisher:

Edition: Book Size: 290 x 230mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 476 Volumes: 1

Description: Brown cloth Hardback. This Authoritative and Beautifully illustrated book with more than 600 full colour 
illustrations Details  from the scope of the Animal Kingdom. Book is in Good Condition.

£ 10.00 Book Ref: NLH-000070
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Encyclopaedia of Birds

Author: TBC Publisher: Orbis

Edition: Book Size: 300 x 230mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 259 Volumes: 1

Description: Cream Hardback. with Gilt Lettering on Spine.  Birds of Mountain and Moorland.   Slight Damage to Spine. Pages 
are loose where it joins the front Boards.

£ 10.00 Book Ref: NLH-000071

Encyclopaedia of Birds

Author: TBC Publisher: Orbis

Edition: Book Size: 300 x 230mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 260 Volumes: 1

Description: Cream Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine.  Birds of Heath and Woodland. Spine is loose where it joins the 
front Boards. Slight Damage to inside back cover.

£ 10.00 Book Ref: NLH-000072

Childrens Book of British Birds and Verses

Author: Katherine Lloyd Publisher: Foy Publications Ltd

Edition: Book Size: 190 x 250mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 0 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are dirty and scruffy. Edge wear to corners of Book. .Birds and Verses with 24 Coloured plates. Book is 
not in Good condition. Pages are Detached from Boards. Pen Inscription on Inside Front Cover.

£ 10.00 Book Ref: NLH-000073

XXth Century Book on the Horse

Author: Sydney Galvayne Publisher: Bailliere, Tindall And Cox

Edition: 3rd Edition Book Size: 255 x 210mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 346 Volumes: 1

Description: Brown Hardback. A Practical Treatise on training Ponies and playing Polo, with nearly 200 Drawings and 19 
original illustrations Fading to Lettering on Spine. Edge wear to Boards. Foxing to fep. Pages are clean and tidy.

£ 52.00 Book Ref: NLH-000075

Ducks

Author: J. J. Audubon, John Gould Publisher: Wordsworth Editions

Edition: Book Size: 350 x 260mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 92 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. The Plates in this book Represent some of the Finest Waterfowl 
Illustrations ever Printed, Ornithological Artists of the Nineteenth Century . Edge wear to Boards. Dust Jacket is 
torn. Otherwise Book is in Very Good Condition.

£ 10.00 Book Ref: NLH-000076

Whales & Dolphins

Author: Vic Cox Publisher: Book Club

Edition: Book Size: 300 x 260mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 126 Volumes: 1

Description: White Hardback. With more than 100 Spectacular Photographs of the Fascinating world of Sea Mammals. Dust 
Jacket has tear. Book is in Good Condition.

£ 7.00 Book Ref: NLH-000077
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Illustrated Book of Birds

Author: TBC Publisher: Octopus

Edition: Book Size: 290 x 215mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 320 Volumes: 1

Description: Brown cloth Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. Every Nature lover will therefore welcome this book which 
includes many birds that breed in our Hemisphere. With 256 colour pictures Spine worn at bottom. Otherwise 
Book is in very Good condition.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-000078

Manual of the Birds of Iceland

Author: Henry H. Slater Publisher: David Douglas, Castle Street

Edition: Book Size: 190 x 125mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 150 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. ex lib with the usual stamps and markings Edgewear to corners of 
book. Foxing to fep. Pencil markings to fep. Rough cut to end Pages. Pen and Pencil Markings to Pages.

£ 180.00 Book Ref: NLH-000079

Among the Elephants.

Author: Lain & Oria Douglas Hamlton Publisher: Collins & Harvill Press

Edition: Book Size: 235 x 165mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 285 Volumes: 1

Description: Blue Hardback with silver Lettering on Spine. In 1965 ;Lain Douglas Hamilton eagerly accepted the challenge to 
solve the problem of four hundred and fifty African Elephants confined in the small Lake Manyara park in 
Tanzania. Dust Jacket has General wear. Book is in Good Condition.

£ 15.00 Book Ref: NLH-000080

Nature of A Birds world

Author: Eliot Howard Publisher: Cambridge

Edition: 1st Edition Book Size: 215 x 150mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 101 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Hardback with Gilt Lettering on front cover and Spine. ex lib with the usual stamps and markings. Lib ticket 
has been ripped out of first fep. Pencil markings from lib to fep. Foxing to fep. Rough cut to end Pages.

£ 7.00 Book Ref: NLH-000081

Art of Bird Illustration

Author: Maureen Lambourne Publisher: Eagle Editions

Edition: Book Size: 320 x 240mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 191 Volumes: 1

Description: Softback. This Book is a Pictorial Introduction to Bird Illustrations through the centuries. From the Tomb Painters 
of Ancient Egypt, whose Wildfowl were painted to sustain the dead. Book is in Good Condition.

£ 1.00 Book Ref: NLH-000083

Dog Training by Amateurs

Author: R. Sharpe Publisher: Country Life

Edition: Book Size: 180 x 120mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 115 Volumes: 1

Description: Green cloth Hardback  A Handbook of instruction for all Sportsmen. Book is in poor Condition .Covers are scruffy 
and Dirty. Pen inscription to fep. Pages are Dirty and have foxing .Few Pages are Detached from middle.

£ 4.00 Book Ref: NLH-000084
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Year in the Country

Author: Sir W. Beach Thomas Publisher: London

Edition: Book Size: 210 x 140mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 256 Volumes: 1

Description: Green cloth Hardback  Jan The first flower, the early bird  cloud bird, Humane landscapes , after the storm , the 
signals of the year. Covers are Faded, with General wear. Pen inscription on fep. Boards have bow to them. 
Pages are clean and tidy.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-000085

La Reine Des Abeilles

Author: Du Danois De Carleward Publisher: Nelson

Edition: Book Size: 250 x 190mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 63 Volumes: 1

Description: Hardback. Book is in Poor condition. Boards are Dirty and Worn .  Edge wear to Boards and corners of book  
Previous owners name to fep.  Pages are dirty and have fep.

£ 6.50 Book Ref: NLH-000086

Our South African Flora.

Author: R. H. Compton Publisher: Botanic Gardens

Edition: Book Size: 240 x 210mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 100 Volumes: 1

Description: Hardback.  This album contains 100 cards which has been collected by Previous owner. Covers are Dirty and 
Stained.  Edge wear to Boards and corners of book. Pen inscription on first fep. Stained on end Pages.

£ 4.50 Book Ref: NLH-000087

Poultry Manual

Author: Rev. T. W. Sturges Publisher: Macmillan & Evans

Edition: Book Size: 205 x 135mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 477 Volumes: 1

Description: Red Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. A Complete Guide for the Breeder and Exhibitor. Containing full 
information relative to Poultry housing and general management, Feeding incubating, rearing, insect pest, and 
much more. ex lib with usual markings. Book has been rebound. Pencil markings from lib to fep. Book is in Good 
condition.

£ 45.00 Book Ref: NLH-000088

Book of the Doberman Pinscher

Author: Joan McDonald Brearley Publisher: T. F. H. Publications

Edition: Book Size: 220 x 140mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 576 Volumes: 1

Description: Yellow Hardback. With the exception of a few small changes regarding the conformation for Dobermans, the 
standard has remained basically the same over the years , though it was said to be one of the most precise and 
demanding of any breed. Book has General wear.

£ 15.00 Book Ref: NLH-000089

Peregrine's Saga

Author: Henry Williamson Publisher: W. Collins Sons & Co

Edition: Book Size: 165 x 110mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 301 Volumes: 1

Description: Blue Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. The Peregrine's Saga and other stories of the Country Green.  ex lib 
with the usual stamps and Markings. Boards are Creased Worn and Scuffed. Edge wear to corners of Book. . 
Lettering has Faded on Spine. Tape to inside cover. Pencil Markings from lib to fep.

£ 8.00 Book Ref: NLH-000090
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Museum of Natural History.

Author: Sir John Richardson Publisher: William Mackenzie

Edition: Book Size: 260 x 195mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 0 Volumes: 2

Description: Brown Soft Leather Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. The Animal Kingdom being a Popular Account of the 
Structure, Habits, and Classification of the various Departments. Quadrupeds, Birds, Reptiles and many more. Vol 
I and Vol 2. Edge wear to Boards and Corners of Book.  fep Pages are Dirty. Discolouration to Pages.

£ 500.00 Book Ref: NLH-000091

Standard Natural History

Author: W. P. Pycraft Publisher: Frederick Warne & Co.

Edition: Book Size: 220 x 160mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 942 Volumes: 1

Description: Black Soft Leather with Gilt Lettering on Spine. The Standard Natural History from Amoeba to Man. with 12 colour 
plates and over 9000 illustrations in the text. Covers are Scuffed. Spine is Detached down Back Board with 
previous owner taping Spine.  Edge Wear to Boards and Corners of Book.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-000092

Flowers of the Field

Author: Rev. C. A. Johns Publisher: Christian Knowledge

Edition: Book Size: 170 x 120mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 926 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Hardback with Gilt Lettering on front cover and Spine. The Object of this Volume is to introduce the Lover 
of Nature to an Acquaintance with the common British Flowering Plants, and how to find out the name of the 
flower. Edge wear to Boards Spine and corners of Book. Pen Inscription on first fep. Some Pages are Dirty.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-000094

Birds and Wild Animals including Marine Mammals

Author: H. Trevor Jones Publisher: Frederick Warne & Co.

Edition: Book Size: 190 x 125mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 82 Volumes: 1

Description: Green cloth Hardback Birds and wild Animals,  describing 239 species 205 of which are illustrated in full colour. 
Book is in poor condition. Boards are stained and dirty. pen inscription to front and back inside boards. Pages are 
Dirty and detached from Boards.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-000096

Our Friend the Labrador

Author: Rowland Johns Publisher: Methue & Co.

Edition: Book Size: 170 x 105mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 87 Volumes: 1

Description: Brown Hardback with Black Lettering on Spine. Occasionally one hears stories of a bad tempered Labrador, 
Although to those who know the breed it seems impossible. ex lib with the usual stamps and markings. Edge wear 
to Boards Spine and corners of Book. Pencil markings from lib to fep.

£ 2.00 Book Ref: NLH-000098

Our Countrys Flowers

Author: W. J. Gordon Publisher: Day & Sons Limited

Edition: Book Size: 190 x 135mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 154 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Hardback . Our Countrys Flowers and how to know them being a complete Guide to the flowers and ferns 
of Britain, with over one thoudand examples in colour and outline. Boards are Scruffy. Edge wear to Boards Spine 
and corners of Book. Lettering on Spine is Faded. Pages are Dirty.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-000102
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Foreigner

Author: Avicultural Authorties Publisher: Keston Foreign Bird Farm Ltd

Edition: Book Size: 175 x 120mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 203 Volumes: 5

Description: Blue Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. A Practical Guide to the Keeping, Breeding and showing of all kinds of 
Foreign Birds and Budgerigars. ex lib with the usual stamps and markings. Volume 1 to Volume 5. White Marks 
on Boards on Volume one.  Lib tickets have been ripped out on inside front cover on all 5 Books  Pencil markings 
from lib  to fep. ï¿½14.00 each.

£ 60.00 Book Ref: NLH-000103

Foreigner

Author: Avicultural Authorties Publisher: Keston Foreign Bird Farm Ltd

Edition: Book Size: 180 x 120mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 204 Volumes: 1

Description: Quarter Leather with Red Boards.and GiltLettering on Spine.  A Practical Guide to the Keeping, Breeding and 
Showing of all kinds of Foreign Birds and Budgerigars. This is Volume one. Worn to top of Spine and corners of 
Book.  Browning to pages.

£ 14.00 Book Ref: NLH-000104

Countrymans Britain

Author: Crispin Gill Publisher: Davic & Charles

Edition: Book Size: 245 x 160mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Very Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 203 Volumes: 1

Description: Green cloth Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. The British countryside in its rich variety is still the envy of the 
world. It has of course changed rapidly and just how dramatic the change in 50 years are shown in this Book. 
Book is in very Good Condition.

£ 1.00 Book Ref: NLH-000105

Illustrated Book of Birds

Author: Donald Watson Publisher: Peerage Books

Edition: Book Size: 245 x 175mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 207 Volumes: 1

Description: Light Blue cloth Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. With 96 coloured plates and accompanying text covers all 
the birds which have ever been recorded in Britain up to 1971. General wear to Dust jacket. Book is in Good 
Condition.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-000106

Bird Guide

Author: David Christie Publisher: Harper Collins

Edition: Book Size: 220 x 135mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Very Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 392 Volumes: 1

Description: Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. Collins Bird Guide provides all the information needed to identify any 
species at any time of the year with detailed text on size ,habitat, range, identification and voice. Book is in very 
Good Condition .

£ 14.00 Book Ref: NLH-000107

indian Bird Life

Author: Douglas Dewar Publisher: John Lane

Edition: Book Size: 180 x 130mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 276 Volumes: 1

Description: Hardback with Black Lettering on Spine. There cannot be an Ornithologist in India who has failed to notice the 
enormous destruction of eggs and nestlings that take place in that country. ex lib with the usual stamps and 
markings. General wear to Boards. Foxing on fep and few pages. Pencil markings from lib to fep.

£ 9.50 Book Ref: NLH-000108
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Butterfly Miracles and Mysteries

Author: Bernard Acworth Publisher: Eyre & Spottiswoode

Edition: Book Size: 205 x 140mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 260 Volumes: 1

Description: Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. Different Species of Butterflies lay varying number of eggs, some in 
clutches of hundreds on a single leaf, others singly on many leaves, ex lib with the usual stamps and markings. 
Lib ticket has been ripped out on inside cover. Book has been Rebound. Pencil markings from lib to fep.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-000109

Birds Trees and Flowers

Author: TBC Publisher: Odhams Press

Edition: Book Size: 230 x 150mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 384 Volumes: 1

Description: Green cloth Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. Birds Trees and Flowers The Nature lovers campanion to 
famiiar British Birds, Trees and flowers, fully illustrated with photographs, drawings and colour plates. Boards and 
Spine is Fading. Pen markings from previos owner to fep.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-000110

Nesting Birds Eggs and Fledglings in colour

Author: Winwood Reade Publisher: Blandford Press

Edition: Book Size: 185 x 120mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 275 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. This Book will tell you about courtship behaviour, Choosing the nest 
site, Building the nest, Incubation and the care of the young . There are over 200 photographs, most of them in 
colour. Pen markings on inside cover. Slight Foning to end pages. Stiil a Good copy

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-000111

Illustrated Guide to Birds of the British Isles and Europe

Author: Neil Ardley Publisher: Blitz Editions

Edition: Book Size: 270 x 190mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 196 Volumes: 1

Description: Hardback with White Lettering on Spine. In this Book there is a detailed examination of the different aspects of 
Bird Behaviour. using Diagrams and photographs to illustrate particlar features and expert advise on 
Birdwatching. Edge wear to Boards.  Otherwise Book is in Good Condition.

£ 4.50 Book Ref: NLH-000112

Birds of our Country

Author: David Seth Smith Publisher: Hutchinson & Co.

Edition: Book Size: 180 x 130mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 0 Volumes: 2

Description: Green Hardbacks with Black Lettering on Spine. Their Life, Eggs, Nests and Identification Containing 481 
illustrations and 8 colour plates arranged in Alphabetical order from most up to date Knowledge. Volume one and 
Volume 2. Volume one is split on Spine where it joins the front Boards. Pen markings to fep. Books have General 
wear to them.

£ 5.00 Book Ref: NLH-000113

Birds of our Country

Author: David Seth Smith Publisher: Hutchinson & Co.

Edition: Book Size: 180 x 130mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 634 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Hardback with Black Lettering on front cover and Spine. Birds of our Country Their Life, Eggs, Nests and 
identification Containing 692 Illustrations and 16 colour plates , Arranged in Alphabetical order from up to date 
Knowledge. One fep is Loose Oherwise Book is in Good Condition.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-000114
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Complete Book of British Birds

Author: Rspb Experts Publisher: Automobile Association

Edition: Book Size: 300 x 230mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 384 Volumes: 1

Description: Hardback with Red Lettering on Spine. 244 Speecies described and illusstrated in painstaking detail. Site Guide 
to over 300 places to view birds with descriptions of what birds can be seen at differant times of the year. Dust 
Jacket has General wear.  Book is in Good Condition

£ 1.00 Book Ref: NLH-000115

Birds of the British Isles

Author: T. A. Coward Publisher: Frederick Warne & Co.

Edition: Book Size: 170 x 120mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 0 Volumes: 3

Description: Red Leather witg Gilt Decoration on front Cover and Gilt Lettering on front cover and Spine. The Birds of the 
British Isles Migration and Habits with Observations on our Rarer Visitants. This is a Three Series Book Set. Dust 
Jackets are Torn and Dirty. Acceptable with Noticeable wear to Covers and Pages.

£ 27.00 Book Ref: NLH-000116

Climbing Plants

Author: Richard Gorer Publisher: The Garden City Press

Edition: Book Size: 200 x 130mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 152 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Hardback with Black Lettering on Spine. Climbing plants include some of the most Beautiful and showy 
Garden Specimens. They can be made to cover up an eyesores or transform a dull tree into a mass of colours. 
Dust Jacket is torn. Pencil markings to fep.  Otherwise Book is in Good Condition.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-000117

Flowers in Britain

Author: L. J. F. Brimble Publisher: Maccmillan

Edition: Book Size: 230 x 155mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 393 Volumes: 1

Description: Green cloth Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. There are Hundreds of Thousands of Species of Flowering 
plants distibuted throughout the world. The Majority of them grow in the wild and have developed through the 
ages in diversity of size. Boards are Dirty. Small tear to top of Spine. Pen markings from previous owner to fep.

£ 2.00 Book Ref: NLH-000118

Basic Book of Gardens and Pools

Author: W. E. Shewell Cooper Publisher: Tom Stacey

Edition: Book Size: 220 x 160mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 170 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. How to choose the Site, Construct the Rock Garden and Pool, and 
select the plants and fish for them . Contains detailed lists of Rock and Aquatic plants, fish and Scavengers. Dust 
Jacket has Wear. Book is in Good Condition.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-000119

Insect Enemies

Author: C. A. Ealand Publisher: Grant Richards Ltd

Edition: Book Size: 185 x 130mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 223 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. The life Histories and Destructive Habits of a number of British 
Insects. Together with Descriptions enabling them to be Recognised and Methods of which they may be held in 
check.  ex lib with the usual marking Edgewear to Spine and corners of Book. Foxing to fep and End pages. 
Rough cut to end pages. Pencil markings from lib to fep.

£ 14.00 Book Ref: NLH-000120
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Evolution of Life

Author: Everet C. Olson Publisher: Weidenfeld And Nicolson

Edition: Book Size: 215 x 140mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 300 Volumes: 1

Description: Cloth Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. It was over a century ago in 1859, that Charles Darwin made known 
to the world the Theory of natural selection in his Book. ex lib with the usual stamps and markings. Boards are 
Stained and Scuffed. Edge wear to Spine and corners of Book. Lib ticket has been ripped out on fep . Pencil 
markings from lib to fep.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-000121

Encyclopedia of British Birds

Author: Donald Campbell Publisher: Parragon

Edition: Book Size: 270 x 210mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 383 Volumes: 1

Description: Hardback with Blue Lettering on Spine. From the Robin and the Swallow to the Egyptian Goose and the little Auk, 
over 300 species are identified. 1000 photographs and specially commissioned line illustrations work together 
with the text. General wear to Dust Jacket. Book is in very Good Condition.

£ 1.00 Book Ref: NLH-000122

Beasts of the field

Author: William J. Long Publisher: Ginn & Company Publishers

Edition: Book Size: 200mm x 145mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 332 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Hardback with Gilt Decoation aand Lettering on front cover and Spine. The names used in this Book for 
Birds and Beasts were given by the Milicete Indians. Boards are Stained. Top of Spine is missing. Worn at 
corners of Book. Pages are dirty. Rough cut to end pages.

£ 4.50 Book Ref: NLH-000123

Old Sturbridge Village

Author: Samuel Chamberlain Publisher: Hastings House publishers

Edition: Book Size: 230mm x 170mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 68 Volumes: 0

Description: This book has a modest objectiveto give at least an impression of the charm of old Stubridge Village, a hint of its 
varied collections, and a glimpse of its highly praised crafts program. While this does not aspire to be a factual 
guidebook the pictures do follow a logical sequence.

£ 8.00 Book Ref: NLH-003111

Natural history of Selborne

Author: Gilbert White Publisher: The Cresset press

Edition: Book Size: 190mm x 130mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 296 Volumes: 0

Description: Foxing to end pages.  The Natural history and Antiquities of Selborne,in the county of Southampton with 
Engravings, and an Appendix,

£ 8.50 Book Ref: NLH-003114

Popular Handbook of British birds

Author: P. A. D. Hollom Publisher: H.F.& G.Witherby ltd

Edition: Book Size: 200mm x 130mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 428 Volumes: 0

Description: Worn on corners of Boarsd.  Hinge is cracked but still attached to Spine. Rough cur end pages.  In recent years 
howwever a number of new birds have been recorded for the first time in Britain and they to have beed included in 
this book,

£ 2.00 Book Ref: NLH-003119
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Tree and Shrub growing

Author: W. H. Rowe Publisher: Faber and Faber

Edition: Book Size: 200mm x 140mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 234 Volumes: 0

Description: Fading to Boards.  End pages are dirty.  This book was written for all those who love trees and wish to use them 
for the beautifying of gardens, roads and open spaces. it is for those who want to see more and better trees 
growing in town and countryside.

£ 2.00 Book Ref: NLH-003120

Ants Bees and Wasps.

Author: Sir John Lubbock Publisher: Kegan Paul Trench & co

Edition: Book Size: 180mm x 120mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 448 Volumes: 0

Description: Edge wear to Boards.  Pencil markings from lib to fep.  Ants Bees and Wasps . A Record of observations on the 
habits of the social Hymenoptera.

£ 5.00 Book Ref: NLH-003121

Effective Flowering Shrubs

Author: Michael Haworth Booth Publisher: Collins

Edition: Book Size: 210mm x 140mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 350 Volumes: 0

Description: Previous owners name on first fep. The Authors concern is for large beautiful flowers, he has no time at all for dull 
and dowdy shrubs. He gives full details of the best species and varieties of shrubs, large and small, taking them in 
the order of flowering from early spring until the Autumn frosts.

£ 1.00 Book Ref: NLH-003122

Edward Wilson Nature lover

Author: George Seaver Publisher: John Murray

Edition: Book Size: 215mm x 150mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 221 Volumes: 0

Description: Dust jacket is torn and creased. Pen markings from previous owner to fep.  Foxing to some pages.  The more 
intimately that the personality of Edward Wilson is revealed the more vividly his qualities of charm and his 
scientific faculty appear. With 17 coloured illustrations. 28 in line and 22 half-tones in the text.

£ 2.00 Book Ref: NLH-003123

Audubons American birds

Author: Sacheverell Sitwelll Publisher: B.T.Batsford ltd

Edition: Book Size: 225mm x 180mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 16 Volumes: 0

Description: Boards have edgewear and are dirty.  Pencil markings from lib to fep.  The birds of America was published in 
London in four elephant folios between 1827 and 1838 in its original form the work contained four hundred and 
thirty five coloured plates after his water colour paintings, whie a further sixty five plates, dealing with the birds of 
Western North America. making five hundred plates in all

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-003124

Social bahaviour in insects

Author: A. D. Imms Publisher: Methuen & co

Edition: Book Size: 170 x 105mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 117 Volumes: 0

Description: Lib ticket has been ripped out on inside front cover. Pencil markings from lib tofep.  This little book endeavours to 
present an outline of the essential features of the structure and habits of social insects, the main paths which their 
evolution has traversed and the basis upon which their behavior depends.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-003134
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Pocket book of British Insects

Author: George E. Hyde Publisher: Adam & Charles Black

Edition: Book Size: 165 x 125mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 144 Volumes: 0

Description: Lib ticket has been torn out from inside front cover.  Book has been rebound . Usual stamps and markings from 
lib. The purpose of this book in the series of nature pocket books, is to convey an idea of our vast insect 
population, its size and its variety and it is hoped to disprove some of the superstitious and often inaccurate views 
on the subject.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-003135

Insect life in Britain

Author: Geoffrey Taylor Publisher: Collins

Edition: Book Size: 215mm x 150mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 46 Volumes: 0

Description: Lib ticket has been ripped out on inside front cover. Usual stamps and markings from lib. Boards are scuffed.  In 
this book there are more than twelve thousand species of British insects, each with its own intrnsic interest and 
importance . With 8 plates in colour and 22 illustrations in Black and white.

£ 2.00 Book Ref: NLH-003136

Illustrated book of Birds

Author: Donald Watson Publisher: Peerage books

Edition: Book Size: 240mm x 170mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 207 Volumes: 1

Description: Dust Jacket is dirty. Edge wear to Boards.  In the Plates the birds are shown in their natural setting, of mountain 
and moorland, sea cliff, mud flats, hedgerows, meadows, etc Consequently, each plate is in itself an attractive 
picture as well as a valuable guide in identifying birds. With so full a coverage, this book deals with almost all 
birds likely to be seen in Northern Europe as well as in Britain, and even with many American birds.

£ 3.50 Book Ref: NLH-003145

Colour in the Winter Garden

Author: Graham Stuart Thomas Publisher: Phoenix house ltd

Edition: Book Size: 220mm x 140mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 220 Volumes: 1

Description: Dust Jacket is badly torn. Pen and pencil markings to fep. Pages are Clean and Tidy.  Mr Thomas writes for those 
with large or small gardens, He describes the amazing number of trees, shrubs, plants and bulbs, which are 
available to provide colour in bloom, berry, and foliage in gardens in the winter, He tells all about their cultivation 
their uses and arrangement, flowering and planting periods, ( With an easily understood planting table. )

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-003152

Buterflies of New Zealand

Author: W. B. R. Laidlaw Publisher: Collins

Edition: Book Size: 250 x 200mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 48 Volumes: 1

Description: Dust Jacket is Dirty. The Average person knows what a Butterfly is, but the knowledge is often superficial. The 
aim of this book is to enlighten. It establishes first where the butterfly fits into the class of insects and the order of 
lepidoptera. It describes world distribution, and morphology followed by descriptions and illustrations by paintings 
of the limited number of the family found in New Zealand.

£ 11.00 Book Ref: NLH-003208

Wild Flowers of Australia

Author: Ted Smart and David Gibbon Publisher: Gordon & Gotch ltd

Edition: Book Size: 290mm x 230mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 0 Volumes: 1

Description: The most beautiful picture of a most beautiful land are how the wild flowers of Australia have been described, 
sulely no truer statement has ever been made. The beauty of the native species has impressed travellers ever 
since civilised man started visiting these shores.

£ 5.00 Book Ref: NLH-003209
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Understanding of a dog

Author: G. H. Badcock Publisher: Herbert Jenkins Limited

Edition: Book Size: 190mm x 120mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 254 Volumes: 1

Description: Foxing to end pages.  First two fep are loose. ex lib with the usual stamps and markings. Mutual companionship is 
the prevailing note in the relationship of man and dog today, people are at last beginning to realize that a dog is a 
highly sensitive creature possessing an exquisitely receptive mind and a capacity for enjoying life which might 
well be an object lesson to many disgruntled mortals. It is also being realized that like human being, dogs are 
prone to the defects of their good Quualities.

£ 4.00 Book Ref: NLH-003271

Insect book for the pocket

Author: Edmund Sandars Publisher: Oxford University press

Edition: Book Size: 145 x 105mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 349 Volumes: 1

Description: 1966.  Lib ticket has been ripped out by previous owner on inside front cover. Pen and Pencil markings to fep. ex 
lib with the usual stamps and markings. This book contains life sized coloured illustrations of the chosen, 
examples of each of the families, or other groups, in which there are large species. They are intended to form a 
collection representative of the animals popularity known as insects. Each coloured sketch is repeated later in the 
book in black and white, accompanying the description. Refeferences are made in the text, after each creatures 
name to the page containing the coloured plate.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-003273

Ornamental Garden Shrubs

Author: Arthur Hellyer Publisher: Collingridge books

Edition: Book Size: 300mm x 230mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 144 Volumes: 1

Description: 1981.  Dust jacket is badly ripped. Staining to end pages. Pencil markings on first fep.  More and more gardeners 
are realising how ideally suited are ornamental shrubs for present day gardens and what possibilities they provide 
for the creation of beauty and interest. With careful planning and planting moreover this beauty and interest can 
be enjoyed during every month of the year.

£ 0.63 Book Ref: NLH-003284

Birds of our Country

Author: David Seth Smith Publisher: Hutchinson & co

Edition: Book Size: 180mm x 130mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 1212 Volumes: 1

Description: Hinge is loose where it joins the front Boards.  First fep is missing.  This is volume II.  Birds of our Country and of 
the Dominions, Colnies and Dependencies. Their life, eggs, Nests and identification. Containing 481 illustrations 
and 8 colour plates arranged in Alphabetical order from most up to date knowledge.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-003290

Tarka the Otter

Author: Henry Williamson Publisher: The Bodley Head

Edition: Book Size: 215mm x 140mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 225 Volumes: 1

Description: 1982.   Pen markings from previous owner to first fep. End pages are dirty.  One night while the moon gleamed 
out of the clouds in the east, pale and wasted as a bird in the snow, a young bitch Otter gave birth to three cubs in 
a hollow oak tree by the river known as Owlery Holt. The eldest and biggest of the litter was a dog cub called 
Tarka, which means Little Water Wanderer or Wandering as water, and was the name given to Otters many years 
ago by men dwelling in hut circles on the moor. It is a book of transcending beauty and truth, and those children, 
and adults, who prove worthy of it, may find it a major exoerience of their reading lives.

£ 0.65 Book Ref: NLH-003306
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Birds of Prey

Author: John Andrews Publisher: World distributors

Edition: Book Size:

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 61 Volumes: 1

Description: Birds of prey are hunters, keen sighted, sharp-eared,swift in flight and deadly in attack. They are feared by many 
creatures. some of which spend their lives with one eye cocked to the sky. Venturing into the open as little as 
possible, and always ready to run for cover. Others equally alert and agile, are able to fight back with teeth or 
sharp beaks, claws or talons, venom and stings. In spite of this birds of prey seem to be able to find and kill food 
almost without effort and many have become so cunnining and so strong that they can overpower animals far 
bigger than themselves.

£ 4.00 Book Ref: NLH-003317

Culpepers Complete Herbal

Author: Culpeppers Publisher: W.Foulsham & co ltd

Edition: Book Size: 185mm x 125mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 430 Volumes: 1

Description: Culpepers Complete Herbal consisting of a comprehensive description of nearly all herbs with their medicinal 
properties and directions for compounding the medicines extracted from them.  We have many poisonous 
Aconites growing in the fields of which we ought to be cautious, but there is a medicinal one kept in the shop. this 
is called the Wholesome Aconite . This is a small plant being a species of Wolfsbane about a foot high, with pale 
divided green leaves and yellow flowers, it grows erect and the stalk is firm, angular and hairy., the leaves do not 
stand in pairs, they are round almost, and cut into many divisions like those of Larkspur.

£ 19.00 Book Ref: NLH-003332

Collins pocket guide to Nests and Eggs

Author: R. S. R. Fitter and R. A. Richardson Publisher: Collins Clear ttpe press

Edition: Book Size: 190mm x 120mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 175 Volumes: 1

Description: Here we have a book packed with up to date information on the nesting habits of every concievable bird which 
has bred in the British Isles, and there are many facts which will surprise the amateur ornithologist. This guide is a 
definite must for experienced and less experienced ornithologists and countrymen generally. This pocket sizes 
book is a companion volume to Collins pocket guide to British Birds, as perfect a book in its class as one could 
wish for.

£ 5.00 Book Ref: NLH-003336

Book of Budgerigar matings

Author: F. S. Elliott Publisher: The Budgerigar Society

Edition: Book Size: 230mm x 140mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 150 Volumes: 1

Description: Book has been rebound.  ex lib with the usual stamps and markings.   In determining the colour breeding capacity 
of a budgerigar, the visible and invisible colour qualities or factors are the only things which count, and as far as is 
known at present, the pedigree of a bird is only of academic interest and may even be misleading . Thus the bird 
which is described in the tables as green/ white, whether it is produced from the mating, light green, white, blue, 
or any other mating, is exactly the same bird. It will not produce for instance, greywings because one of its 
parents had the greywing factor.  With explanatory notes and index.

£ 5.00 Book Ref: NLH-003337

Comman Beetles of the British Uplands

Author: W. E. Sharp Publisher: S.W.Partridge & co ltd

Edition: Book Size: 190mm x 120mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 80 Volumes: 1

Description: Lib ticket has been ripped out on inside front cover from previous owner. ex lib with the usual stamps and 
markings.  Everybody who is sufficiently conversant with the open book of nature to recognize a beetle when he 
or she sees one, is aware how large a part they play in the great drama of the insect world, how numerous and 
divers they are as species, how abundant as individuals. Unlike some of our other insects Beeles occur 
ererywhere, and at all times of the year,  With coloured and other illustrations.

£ 6.00 Book Ref: NLH-003338
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Modern Dairy Goat

Author: Joan and Harry Shields Publisher: C Arthur Pearson ltd

Edition: 1st Edition Book Size: 185mm x 125mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 172 Volumes: 1

Description: Lib ticket has been ripped out on inside front cover by previous owner. ex lib with the usual stamps and markings.  
The goat compared with all other domestic animals produces the greatest quantity of human food in reation to her 
own body weight. This may come as a surprise to some people used to hearing of the records of the egg-a-day 
duck and the 1,000galln cow.  It is not at all unusual for a goat weighing little more than 100ib, to produce more 
than 10ib, (approximately one gallon ) of milk in a day , thus providing her owner with her own body weight in 
good rich, easily digested food each ten days. Further more, she will continue to give this milk week in and week 
out, sometimes for years, without a dry day.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-003341

Feeding our dogs

Author: Leon F. Whitney Publisher: D.Van Nostrand company

Edition: Book Size: 210mm x 140mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 243 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are scuffed and with edge wear.   Lib ticket has been ripped out on inside front cover by previous owner.  
ex lib with the usual stamps and markings.  In 1934 an article by the writer was  published in a popular dog 
magazine telling dog breeders how to mix their own dog food, and giving a tested formula. I advised mixing fat 
with it, and said it was not necessary to feed fresh meat. In doing so i calles down upon my head the 
condemnation of a great many persons. The formula was so different, and dog breeders had been so badly 
educated in dog feeding that such advice as mine was heresy.

£ 11.00 Book Ref: NLH-003350

Common Beetles of the British Lowlands

Author: W. E. Sharp Publisher: S.W.Partridge & co.ltd

Edition: Book Size: 190mm x 130mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 80 Volumes: 1

Description: Hinge is loose where it joins the front boards.  ex lib with the usual stamps and markings. Beetles, however it 
must be admitted have not attained even that limited popularity which other orders of insects such as the 
Butterflies and the moths, the bees and the ants, or the dragonflies have achieved among that increasing number 
of people who, without being in any sense specialists, derive a satisfaction in finding themselves on some terms 
of intimacy with the manifold phenomena of life, which a summers, day unfolds in England.

£ 7.00 Book Ref: NLH-003375

Poems of the Season

Author: Jill Hollis Publisher: Penguin books

Edition: Book Size: 180 x 245mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Very Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 125 Volumes: 1

Description: Poems of the countryside have brought pleasure to innumerable lovers of poetry and the countryside. His latest 
collection ,Poems of the Season is a delightful celebration og the glories of the changing year. For country 
people, the seasons have always had enourmous significance, particualary where they are reflected in the 
traditional farming calendar.

£ 4.00 Book Ref: NLH-003401

Poems of the countryside

Author: Jill Hollis Publisher: Select book

Edition: Book Size: 180 x 245mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Very Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 125 Volumes: 1

Description: In Poems of the countryside, a wide selection of poems, some familiar, some much less so is sensitively 
juxtaposed with Gordon Benningfields magnificent pictures, largely taken from his best selling books .

£ 4.00 Book Ref: NLH-003403
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Champion Horses and Ponies

Author: Pamela Macgregor Morris Publisher: David & Charles

Edition: Book Size: 230mm x 160mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 192 Volumes: 1

Description: This book gives evidence of our stewardship, thirty years on , the quality has improved in certain catagories. This 
new book, illustrated with photographs of outstanding champions in every type, will serve as a constant source of 
inspiration to those who aspire to breed a future winner, while lovers of the horse will enjoy this permanent record 
of these beautiful animals, and the stories behind their successes.

£ 1.00 Book Ref: NLH-003412

Elephant Bill

Author: Lt-Col. J. H. Williams Publisher: Rupert Hart Davis

Edition: Book Size: 215mm x 150mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 319 Volumes: 1

Description: Dust Jacket is torn and worn. First and last fep pages are dirty. There is interest on every page, extreme 
excitement on some, and throughout an affectionate pleasure in doing justice to his Elephant friends. This book 
deals with Elephants and jungle in greater detail than has probably ever been attempted before.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-003433

Birds of the Antartic

Author: Edward Wilson Publisher: Blandford press

Edition: Book Size: 300mm x 240mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 191 Volumes:

Description: Slight foxing to fep. pages are clean and tidy. Dr Brian Roberts has assembled into one volume a selection of 
more than 300 of these remarkable drawings and paintings, mostly from the collection in the scott polar recearch 
institution at Cambridge. There are 60 pages of colour and 42 pages of monochrome illustrations, There are 
detailed notes on the drawings and related extracts from Wilsons diaries the visits to sub  antartic Islands with 
their teeming bird life.

£ 62.00 Book Ref: NLH-003461

Lepidopterists guide

Author: H. Guard Knaggs Publisher: Gurney and Jackson Paternoster row

Edition: Book Size: 180mm x 120mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: Binding: Soft cover

Pages: 123 Volumes: 1

Description: Paperback. Browning to book and with wear. The Lepidopterists guide for the use of the young collecter of 
butterflies and moths.

£ 15.00 Book Ref: NLH-003484

Birds of Eastern Canada

Author: P. A. Taverner Publisher: F.A.Acland

Edition: 2nd Edition Book Size:

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 289 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards have slight bow. Edge wear to boards and spine. Corners of book are worn. Foxing to pages. Many 
species, if not all, follw more or less definate routes to and from their breeding grounds and some go and return 
by altogether different paths. Comparatively small bodies of water deflect some species from their course, others 
unhesitatingly cross vast reaches of sea, indifferent to nearby and conveniant land passages that are made use of 
by closely allied species. In some species the older birds precede, and in others the males precede the females. 

£ 9.50 Book Ref: NLH-003485
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Studies of British Birds

Author: David K. Wolfe Murray Publisher: Gerald Duckworth & co ltd

Edition: Book Size:

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 144 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are stained. General wear to book. How do birds steer on these colossal journeys, many of them over 
oceans much larger than the North sea? Can they see the loom of the land four or five hundred miles away? Even 
if they could this would not account for the North American Golden Plover, who flies non stop from Canada to 
British Guiana, two thousand miles across a landless ocean. We know they do it, but how? Who is it tells the 
young birds where to go when they leave the nesting grounds on the Artic Tundra and go South in hundreds with 
never an old bird to direct them ? For the old ones are worn out with the nesting and are moultng as well and not 
in condition to make the journey with the young birds.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-003486

Volcanoes

Author: David Pyle Publisher: Oceana books

Edition: Book Size: 280mm x 230mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 127 Volumes: 1

Description: Volcanoes witness the power and beauty of one of natures most majestic phenomena.   Examining the historical 
effects of volcanoes, together with a review of some of the most recent eruptions and deveopments,,Volcanoes 
provides a wealth of information for all enthusiasts of the natural world. Stunningly illustrated and with an 
authoritative yet accessible text from one of the worlds foremost experts, Volcanoe is sure to enthral everyone 
with an interest in this most awe inspiring natural phenomeon. 

£ 7.00 Book Ref: NLH-003525

Dictionary of Roses

Author: S. Millar Gault & Patrick M. Synge Publisher: Rainbird books limited

Edition: Book Size: 300mm x 240mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 191 Volumes: 1

Description: Foxing to fep. Previous owners name to first fep. Roses are almost certainly the most popular of all garden 
flowers throughout the world. Not many rose growers, however. realise that there are many thousands of different 
varieties in cultivation. This book provides a concise, visual guide to the wide range within the rose family. Over 
5000 superb photographs of the finest and most interesting kinds are reproduced in full colour on 96 pages. Old 
roses- new roses- species roses from 4inches high to 40 feet tall, in a multitude of subtle shades and colour 
combinations even the green rose are illustrated. The illustrations are grouped into 18 categories while the 
complementary descriptions over 800 in all are in strictly alphabetical order for quick and easy reference. 

£ 8.00 Book Ref: NLH-003544

Book of herbs

Author: Jane Newdicks Publisher: Simon & Schuster

Edition: Book Size: 265 x 235mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 220 Volumes: 1

Description: Book of Herbs . Inspiring ideas for cooking Crafts, Decorating and Cosmetics. Herbs are amazingly versatile, and 
in this beautiful yet practical book. Jane Newsick presents a wealth of creative ideas for using and displaying 
herbs at home. In the opening section. Cooking with Herbs, Jane demonstrates how the rich and varied flavours, 
texture and colours of herbs and herb flowers can be used to transform a whole variety of sweet and savoury 
dishes from ice creams and cakes to sauces salads and breads as well as herbal teas, cordials and herb 
flavoured liqueurs.  An informative reference section completes the book. giving guidance on harvesting, storing 
and drying herbs, a potted profile of each herb featured, together with a list of suppliers and other useful 
addresses.

£ 0.65 Book Ref: NLH-003545
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Amateur Naturalist Gerald Durrell

Author: Lee Durrell Publisher: Book club associates

Edition: Book Size: 250 x 200mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 0 Volumes: 1

Description: Dust Jacket is dirty. A Unique feature of these chapters is that each contains a collection -photographed in colour 
of the natural findings, taken from that particular habitat on a particular day. Each found object tells us something 
about the balance of nature in that environment,and helps us to become enthusiastic nature detectives ourselves. 
Brimming with information, beautifully illustrated and infused with Gerald Durrells celebrated story telling skills, 
The Amateur Naturalist will appeal to every member of the family. Whether you want to collect shells, identify 
tracks, start your own museum, map the living community in a tree, help to preserve a wildlife area, or simply see 
with great awareness when you explore the countryside, this book will be a guide and an inspiration.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-003546

Great wood of Caledon

Author: Hugh Miles & Brian Jackman Publisher: Colin Baxter ltd

Edition: Book Size: 300mm x 220mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 110 Volumes: 1

Description: The great wood of Caledon was a huge native forest which extended across most of Northern Scotland. Once the 
haunt of wolves, lynx, Wild boars and brown bears, centuries of axe, fire and saw have reduced the forest to less 
than one per cent of its natural range. But even today the remnants are still the largest area of continuous old 
forests in Britain and one of the wildest regions in Western Europe.  These wild woods still harbour many of the 
original species of birds and animals specially adaptd to the habitat, some like the Scottish crossbill are found 
nowhere else in the world. Home also for wildcat, red deer, crested tit, osprey, golden eagle and many more. This 
is the story of life in the great wood its majesty, its near extinction and its future. 

£ 6.00 Book Ref: NLH-003549

Spiders

Author: W. S. Bristowe Publisher: The King Penguin books

Edition: Book Size: 180mm x 120mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are slightly dirty and worn. Lib ticket has been ripped out on inside front cover from previous owner. ex lib 
with the usual stamps and markings. Spiders are a matter of taste. There will be few so fond of them as the great 
lady still living, who as described by the Rev E. Topsell in 1607, will not leave off eating them. Indeed the death of 
professor J. Ross of Aberdeen University in 1777 from the effects, it was said, of swallowing a spider in his glass 
of claret supports the old saying that ones man meat is another mans poison. 

£ 0.66 Book Ref: NLH-003566

Nature Rambles in Somerset

Author: Bedley Vicars Webb Publisher: Folk press limited

Edition: Book Size: 180mm x 120mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Soft cover

Pages: 98 Volumes: 1

Description: Paperback book. Covers are discoulered. The Somerset Folk series number 19. 

£ 5.00 Book Ref: NLH-003568

Dictionary of Garden Plants

Author: Roy Hay & Patrick M. Synge Publisher: Royal Horticultural society

Edition: Book Size: 300mm x 240mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 373 Volumes:

Description: Dust Jacket is dirty worn . Edge wear to boards.  Previous owner has taped paper cutting to first fep.  Pen 
markings to first fep.  This is one of the most ambitios books on garden flora ever published. A team of expert 
photographers has worked continuously through three flowering seasons to amass over 4,000 colour 
photographs. From these 2, 048 have been selected to illustrate the most comprehensive collection of known 
garden plants in colour.  In 256 pages these superb colour plates are arranged in alphabetical order by botanical 
names within their horicultural categories. The categories include perennials, annuals and biennials, greenhouse 
and indoor plants and rock garden plants. Each illustrations is accompanied by a caption giving its correct botanic 
name. Supporting these captions there are 120 pages of text in the form of a comprehensive A-Zguide. The guide 
is in botanical name order with full cross reference of Anglo American common names. It also includes many 
practical and useful details concerning the cultivation and characteristics of each plant.

£ 0.62 Book Ref: NLH-003575
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Familiar Wild Flowers

Author: F. Edward Hulme Publisher: Cassell and Comoany limited

Edition: Book Size: 190mm x 130mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 183 Volumes:

Description: Boards have edge wear. General wear to book. It should be prfaced that this summary merely professes to give a 
brief epitome of each of the plants represented in this volume. 

£ 3.50 Book Ref: NLH-003579

Structural Botany

Author: F. T. Brooks Publisher: A. & C Black ltd

Edition: Book Size: 190mm x 120mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 308 Volumes:

Description: Boards are scuffed. Pen markings from previous owner to first fep. This book is intended as a first guide to the 
study of the structure of plants. Botany is now taught in schools of all kinds and wherever Botany is now taught it 
has become customary to expect some knowledge of the construction of plants and of the function of their 
organs. With 117 figures in the text and a glossary. This is part 1

£ 6.00 Book Ref: NLH-003580

West Country Rivers. The Tamar

Author: Rob Furneaux Publisher: Ex Libris press

Edition: Book Size: 215mm x 130mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Soft cover

Pages: 160 Volumes: 1

Description: First few pages are slightly dirty and creased.  The River Tamar is one of the great rivers of the world. An 
overstatement , no I dont think so, lets examine the facts, first of all there is the nameTamar, it certainly has a 
rather majestic air to it. Tamar seems naturally to lend itself to be categorised alongside the Thames, The Severn, 
and other great rivers, with majestic sounding names. So before looking any further we can establish that the 
Tamar is a great river by title at least. Hopefully as you read on, ill be able to convince you that the Tamar is not a 
great river by name only. On the face of it this is quite a challenge in itself.

£ 13.00 Book Ref: NLH-003588

Bob Martin on Dogs

Author: Bob Martin Publisher: Unknown

Edition: Book Size:

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: Binding: Soft cover

Pages: 48 Volumes:

Description: Paperback book. Covers are torn. Discolourationn to book with age. There is a natural understanding between 
man and the dog, as is proved by the way the dog came voluntarily to man for protection and became one of the 
family. No well bought up dog ever creates trouble or annoyance, either by bad habits or apparent bad temper 
without just cause. A dog is not difficult to maintain in good health.

£ 2.00 Book Ref: NLH-003628

Pulbrook and gould book of flower arrangement

Author: Frances Ann Hawkes Publisher: Design yearbook limited

Edition: Book Size: 300mm x 210mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 118 Volumes: 1

Description: Pen markings from previous owner to inside back page. Illustrated throughout in colour, the 96 pages of 
magnificent plates, all specially photographed over a year and a half, approach the subject season by season, 
showing the arrangements not in isolation but in the settings for which they were created. There are pictures of 
arrangements for weddings, for large formal receptions, for private dinner parties, for table decorations, for 
christmas and for a whole range of social functions.

£ 9.95 Book Ref: NLH-003638
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English Roses

Author: David Austins Publisher: Conran Octus limited

Edition: Book Size: 285 x 250mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Very Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 160 Volumes:

Description: Combining the perfect flowers and rich scent of Old Roses with the brightly coloured blooms and repeat flowering 
of modern roses., english roses are the most important group of new roses to have been developed in the last fifty 
years. David Austins beautiful cultivations have become internationally renowned for their subtlety and variety, 
their richness of colour and perfume. Clay Perrys seductive rose photography works in harmony with the updated 
text to capture the essence of each bloom and make this the comprehensive showcase for the exquisite beauties 
of the English rose.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-003639

Our South African Flora

Author: R. H. Compton Publisher: Unknown

Edition: Book Size: 250mm x 200mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 100 Volumes:

Description: Boards are scuffed and dirty. Edge wear to boards spine and corners of book. The illustrations in this book have 
been made from a few of the vast number of subjects which the South African Flora presents. This album when 
completed contains 100 cards

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-003641

Garden

Author: Julia S. Berrall Publisher: Thames and Hudson

Edition: Book Size: 280mm x 230mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Very Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 388 Volumes: 1

Description: Men have cultivated gardens since the time they ceased their nomadic wanderings and began to live in settled 
places. This book is a history of gardens and gardening throughout the world from the time of the Pharaohs to the 
present day.  Mrs Berralls descriptions and illustrations cover a wide range of topics sich as the formal, 
geometrical gardens of Egypt. Medieval medicinal herb gardens, painted Persian miniaures and garden carpets, 
the water arches of Spanish gardens, the colourful history of the versailles gardens and their influence on gardens 
throughout the world, the arts of topiary and the layout of maze gardens, the relationship of Chinese painting to an 
understanding of Chinese gardens, and the designs and principles of Japanese gardens. As wise and beautiful a 
book about gardens as has ever been written. with 25 colour plates, 175 black and white plates, 116 text 
illustrations.

£ 0.62 Book Ref: NLH-003647

Winter Blossoms from the outdoor garden

Author: A. W. Darnell Publisher: L.Reeve & co.ltd

Edition: 1st Edition Book Size: 220mm x 140mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 335 Volumes: 1

Description: General wear to book. ex lib with the usual stamps and markings. Winter Blossoms from the outdoor garden. A 
descriptive list of exotic trees, shrubs and herbaceous plants that flower in the outdoor gardrn in the British Isles 
during the month of December, January and february for the use of amateur gardeners alphabetically arranged.

£ 8.50 Book Ref: NLH-003648

Reginald Farrer

Author: F. H. Fisher Publisher: The Alpine darden Society

Edition: 2nd Edition Book Size: 230mm x 150mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 37 Volumes: 1

Description: ex lib with the usual stamps and markings. Reginald Farrer was born in 1880 at the little village of Clapham, at the 
foot of Ingleborough, in Yorkshire. The love of flowers was inherent in him in his earliest years, and it is 
remembered that at eight he knew by heart a school book of botany, and could dissect a flower with the 
knowledge of its component parts. Owing to a physical disability he was educated at home until going to Oxford 
University, and this gave him, as a small boy, the opportunity to spend much of his time roaming on and around 
Ingleborough in search of plants and the grasses which formed his first collection of dried specimen.

£ 19.00 Book Ref: NLH-003649
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Oldhams Garden Encyclopaedia

Author: Richard Suddell Publisher: Oldhams press ltd

Edition: Book Size: 250mm x 180mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are stained and watermarked. Pages are clean and tight. One page is creased. Oldhams Garden 
Encyclopaedia illustrated.

£ 10.00 Book Ref: NLH-003663

Gods Garden and mine, with flower legends

Author: Mrs Arthur Stallard Publisher: Sidnet Kiek & Sons. ltd

Edition: Book Size: 180mm x 120mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Book has been rebound. Previous owners name to title page.  ex lib with the usual stamps and markings. Deep 
down in the heart of every woman child is love of a garden. Put a little girl among flowers and always through life 
their sweetness and beauty will pull at heart strings.

£ 14.00 Book Ref: NLH-003675

Trees of Britain & Europe

Author: G.Aas. Riedmiller Publisher: Harper Collins publishers

Edition: Book Size: 175 x 115mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: Binding: Soft cover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: This new full colour photographic guide to over 300 species of tree found in Britain and Europe arranges trees by 
the shape of their leaves for easy identification. Each species is illustrated with several colour photographs, 
showing all the trees most interesting and important characteristics. Individual descriptions include facts on tree 
shape, size, bark, leaves, fruit, flowers, distribution and similar species.

£ 0.66 Book Ref: NLH-003676

Wild Flowers of Britain

Author: Roger Phillips Publisher: Pan books

Edition: Book Size: 290 x 215mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Soft cover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Covers are slightly dirty. Wild flowers of Britain. A Unique encyclopedia of the flowers of the countryside. Over 
1,000 wild flowers are illustrated in full colour photographs, accompanied by comprehensive descriptions and set 
out in the sequence of the seasons. Each photograph is dated and meticulously described to make this beautiful 
book a new and original departure in accurate flower identification.

£ 4.00 Book Ref: NLH-003680

Trees & Bushes of Europe

Author: Polunin & Everard Publisher: Oxford books

Edition: Book Size: 220mm x 150mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Dust Jacket is torn. Title page is missing. This book describes and illustrates all the trees and larger bushes to be 
found growing wild in Britain and on the Continent, there are over 1,000 illustrations in colour, and the mixture of 
Oleg Polunins excellant photographs and Barbara Everard detailed drawings offers the best of both worlds, the 
photographs give the true flavour and character of the tree in a way that drawings cannot, and the drawings show 
the minute botanical details of buds and flowers in ways impossible to photograph. An appendix lists the main 
uses to man of some 58 trees, and seven pages of photographs of bark make for ease of comparison, as well as 
providing further evidence of the great beauty of the trees of Europe. This book will add new vistas of interest and 
enjoyment to a local walk or to a holiday anywhere in Europe.

£ 8.00 Book Ref: NLH-003681
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Odhams garden Encyclopaedia

Author: Richard Sudell Publisher: Odhams press ltd

Edition: Book Size: 250mm x 175mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Boards  have watermarks. To be comprehensive in the widest sense a gardening encyclopaedia must cover a 
varirty of subjects. Details of plants that can be grown and of their cultural needs, control of pests and diseases, 
the wise use of fertilizers, cloches, frames and greenhouses, must all be included if the encyclopaedia is to be a 
comprehensive book of reference. The plants we cultivate come to us from every corner of the earth.

£ 5.00 Book Ref: NLH-003685

Illustrated Encyclopedia of Orchids

Author: Alec Pridgeon Publisher: Timber press

Edition: Book Size: 220mm x 160mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: The Orchid is one of the most passionately cultivated flowers worldwiide and for centuries it has been a symbol 
for the exotic and mysterious in the human imagination. As the brilliant photographs in this book show the shapes, 
hues and textures of many of these extraordinary floweres continue to produce a shock of wonders in the viewer. 
This book will delight everyone, from the gardiner with a casual interest in orchids, to the confirmed enthusiast. It 
takes in a wide spectrum of orchid genera and more than 1100 species common in cultivation, presented by an 
international team of experts.

£ 0.66 Book Ref: NLH-003686

Harvest of the Woods

Author: Edward Step Publisher: Jarrolds publishers

Edition: Book Size: 190mm x 120mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Dust Jacket is torn and dirty. Foxing to end pages. A Volume designed to interest the Nature lover and Rambler in 
our native plants as living things, by stating pleasantly and as far as possible with an avoidance of technicalities, 
the facts of their lives and their relations to insects and other animals, their associations with other plants, their 
soil preferences or aversions, and other matters that are not dealt with by the text books and floras. The Harvest 
of the woods will be found to be a much needed introduction to many things that puzzle the average autumn and 
winter rambler, the wild fruits, fungi, lichens and other obscure plants of woodland heath and hedgerow. 

£ 5.99 Book Ref: NLH-003690

Australian Wildflower magic

Author: Nuri Mass Publisher: The writers press

Edition: 1st Edition Book Size: 230 x 180mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Slight bumping to spine.  Looking at the earth today, its forests, fields, moors, scrublands, gardens. It seems 
almost impossible to imagine it without flowers, for in the world of land plants, there are more flowers than any 
other form. Yet the first plants to come up on land out of the sea, about 440 million years ago, did not even have 
leaves, and another 305 million years had to pass before the first true flowers began to appear. So considering 
that the earth itself is supposed to have existed for about 4500 million years, flowers are almost new arrivals on 
the scene only about 135 million years old.  Now apart from being lovely to look at, with all the rainbow colours 
and of almost every imaginable shape, flowers are extremely important, because they are actually the mothers 
and fathers of plants. It is because of them that their plants can be carried on through the centuries, generation 
after generation.

£ 12.00 Book Ref: NLH-003692
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Making Gardens

Author: Erica Hunningher Publisher: Cassell & Co

Edition: Book Size: 280mm x 200mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: As New Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Making Gardens. A celebration of gardens and gardening in England and Wales, from the national gardens 
scheme.  Focusing on practical gardening, making gardens explores the joys and challenges of different soil 
types, degrees of exposure to sun, sea and wind, and the problems of planting beneath trees and in the dense 
shade cast by buildings. Some gardens cope with sloping terrain or drought, whereas others make the most of 
excess rain, using the weather to create spectacular late flowering displays. . Planting plans and plant profiles 
offer expert solutions. . Making gardens taps a mine of information on successful gardens and gardening. 
Illustrated throughout by top gardening photographers, it highlights hundreds of the hidden gems in the national 
gardens scheme.

£ 0.64 Book Ref: NLH-003693

House plants

Author: Unkown Publisher: Meridith press

Edition: Book Size: 280mm x 200mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Pen inscriptions on first fep from previous owner. To all who delight in the daily presence of green and growing 
things, this book is dedicated. In it are advice and information for both novice and experienced gardener. Pictures 
and text show how to select the right plants from your florist or at your greenhouse, how to display them 
decoratively, how to keep them growing luxuriantly.  With 300 pictures of your favorite Foliage and flowering 
plants.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-003703

My Garden

Author: Robyn Marsack Publisher: Houghton Mifflin company

Edition: Book Size: 230mm x 190mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Very Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Everyone who loves flowers will delight in this book, which collects for the first time the garden writings of Mary 
Russell Mitford, a popular nineteenth century English writer.

£ 0.62 Book Ref: NLH-003705

Book of flowers

Author: Katharine Tynan Publisher: Smith Elder & co

Edition: Book Size: 210mm x 135mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Foxing to fep.  Boards are scuffed. We offer this book made for our own pleasure with the hope that the reading of 
it may bring pleasure to other flower lovers. It is as though one walked in a garden or the fields and picked at 
random a flower here and a flower there, tying them loosely into a bunch.

£ 4.50 Book Ref: NLH-003706

Somersetshire Archaeological and natural History Society

Author: W. A. Wilson Publisher: Phoenix press

Edition: Book Size: 215mm x 140mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Soft cover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Paperback book with brown staining on first page. Apart from Prof F Balfour Brownes paper on the Aquatic 
Coleoptera of North and South Somersetshire published in the transactions of the society for British Entomology, 
Vol 3, 1936, no comprehensive list has been published of the Coleoptera recorded from the County since Lt Col L 
Blathwayt enumerated nearly 900 species in the Victoria County History of Somerset in 1906. 

£ 11.00 Book Ref: NLH-003740

31

Natural History Catalogue - 01752 670555 or e-mail: info@antiquarian-bookseller.co.uk



Animal Life of the British Isles

Author: Edward Step Publisher: Frederick Warne & co ltd

Edition: Book Size: 165 x 120mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Dust Jacket is torn and worn. General wear to book. To every rambler come chance encounters with the shy four 
footed creatures still wild in the British Isles. This volume supplies the need for a popular, reliable and up to date 
account with accurate illustrations and clear non technical descriptions to aid in the definite identification of 
animals.

£ 3.50 Book Ref: NLH-003758

British Moths and their Haunts

Author: L. Hugh Newman Publisher: Edmund Ward

Edition: Book Size: 240mm x 190mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Dust Jacket is ripped and torn. General wear to boards. Pages are clean and tidy. Mr L Hugh Newman well known 
for his nature broadcasts and books on butterflies, here uses his immense knowledge of the insect world in 
compiling a charming study of moths to be seen in Great Britain and of their typical habitats. It stirs the 
imagination to view all the British Hawk moth, and the rare migrants, in vivid close up and to get to know the 
colourful Tiger moths,the day flying species, those with curious names and the Geometers. His descriptions of 
each species shown, although brief and to the pont, are imbued with the knowledge of the expert moth hunter and 
the enthusiasm of the ardent Naturalist.  

£ 6.50 Book Ref: NLH-003759

Birds in Florida

Author: R. J. Longstreet Publisher: Florida Grower press

Edition: Book Size: 250 x 155mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Dust Jacket is torn and worn. The first thing that strikes you about the book is the truly magnificent colour plates. 
They are works of art in the best sense. They also make it easy for even the greenest novice of a bird watcher to 
spot and identify plenty of Florida birds in a flash. This is a good book for any kind of bird watcher. It will serve well 
the Floridian who delights in watching the birds from the Florida room or back porch at dawn and sunset. 

£ 3.50 Book Ref: NLH-003760

Nature in Britain

Author: Henry Williamson Publisher: B.T.Batsford ltd

Edition: 2nd Edition Book Size: 185mm x 125mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Dust Jacket is torn and worn. Fep and end pages are slightly dirty. There are over 140 illustrations, with a colour 
frontispiece, chosen from the work of many able photographers, not only as vivid depictions of nature life, but also 
as first rate artistic studies. These pictures form a unique series that will provide endless enjoyment for everyone 
who appreciates the life of the country.

£ 2.00 Book Ref: NLH-003761

Birds of the British Isles and their eggs

Author: T. A. Coward Publisher: Frederick Warne & co ltd

Edition: Book Size: 170mm x 130mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: The Birds of the British Isles and their eggs. Family anatidae, Swans, Geese and Ducks. The Anatidae, all 
swimming birds have the three toes in front connected by membrane, they are web footed. With 203 acurately 
coloured illustrations.

£ 2.50 Book Ref: NLH-003762
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Birds of Prey of the world

Author: Mary Louise Grossman and John Hamlet Publisher: Bonanza books

Edition: Book Size: 310mm x 250mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Book has general wear. This book contains 478 black and white photographs and 54 pages of full colour 
photographs among which are 74 photographs that illustrate 60 species of birds. In addition there are 425 range 
maps of the individual species, 646 flight silhouettes of the hawklike birds, and several other special features, 
including a unique precise color chart that enables the reader to tell exactly what is meant by the mention of a 
specific color. A summary of the table of contents follows.

£ 19.00 Book Ref: NLH-003763

Famous & Curious Animal Stories

Author: James Herriot Publisher: Treasure press

Edition: Book Size: 240mm x 155mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Ink Staining to end pages. Fear and fun are equally represented, the terrors of hunting the whale in Herman 
Melvilles Moby Dick, and hilarity among the pig troughs in P.G. Wodehouses pig Hoo-o-o-o-ey. Mystreries such 
as Conan Doyles, The haunted hound of the baskervilles complete this varied colection of animal stories that will 
delight and entertain all the family.

£ 0.62 Book Ref: NLH-003764

Photographic guide to the Birds of Britain & Europe

Author: Haken Delin Publisher: Hamlyn publishing

Edition: Book Size: 290mm x 210mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Front hinge is loose where it joins the front boards. The 570 species covered in the book includes not only all the 
resident and breeding European birds but most of the rare visitors and vagrants. The descriptions are written by 
two of the foremost field ornithologists in Europe and have been widely acclaimed as being one of the best 
collections of field descriptions available, accompanying the descriptions are colour distribution maps and where 
necessary, detailed line drawings that help to positively identify the bird. A general introduction bibliography and 
full index are also provided. This unique combination of accurate identification information with over 1300 colour 
photographs makes this guide an indispensable addition to every birdwatchers library.

£ 0.65 Book Ref: NLH-003770

Introduction to the Literature of British Dogs

Author: Clifford L. B. Hubbard Publisher: The Castle press

Edition: Book Size: 215mm x 140mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are slightly faded. Lib ticket has been ripped out on inside front cover. ex lib with the usual stamps and 
markings. The dog has thrust its nose through the apertures of literature and sniffed its way into even the most 
comfortable passages of the classics, there to settle and receive homage as only a dog can. FromHomer who 
loved dogs to Joyce who was terrified of them, dogs have been in our good books constantly, and as they are 
such an intergral part of civilized life they will remain.

£ 40.00 Book Ref: NLH-003773

Exhibition Budgerigars

Author: M. D. S. Armour Publisher: Cage Birds

Edition: 2nd Edition Book Size: 245mm x 180mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Lib ticket has been ripped out on inside front cover. Book has been rebound. Ex lib with the usual stamps and 
markings.  In the budgeriar as an exhibition species there is nothing partticularly subtle, the show points are 
distinctive. The colours are distinctive and the markings striking, no other bird carries the necklace of jet carried 
by the green budgerigar, and this striking feature is found in many of the other colour varieties. One does not 
have to search for its beauty, this is apparent at first glance, and I know of no person who has seen budgerigars 
and has failed to be captivated by their charm.

£ 3.50 Book Ref: NLH-003778
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Wild Chorus

Author: Peter Scott Publisher: country life limited

Edition: Book Size: 290mm x 230mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: The Lighthouse, which is no longer in commission as an aid to navigation, if indeed it ever was, is surrounded on 
three sides by a salting on which there are tidal pools, and on and around these tidal pools the Geese and Ducks 
have their home. There are many different kinds from distant parts of the world, most of them pinioned so that 
they may not risk their lives by flying out ino the world of the wildfowlers.

£ 4.50 Book Ref: NLH-003782

Dictionary of Birds

Author: Bruce Campbell Publisher: Michael Joseph limited

Edition: Book Size: 300mm x 240mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Dust Jacket is torn and dirty. Previous owners name to first fep . Pages are clean and tidy. Over a thousand 
species of birds are illustrated in colour in this beautiful and valuable book, which for the first time shows birds 
belonging to virtually every living family and set largely in their natural habitats.  The Authors selection shows the 
world of birds at its most brilliant  colourful and interesting. The main text, which follows the colour photographs, is 
arranged as a dictionary and gives concise and authortative descriptions of all the illustrated species as well as 
the main groups and other closely allied species.

£ 0.62 Book Ref: NLH-003783

Birds of america

Author: T. Gilbert Pearson Publisher: Garden City books

Edition: Book Size: 280mm x 210mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: End pages are slightly dirty. Previous owners name to first fep. Naturally those who begin to sdudy birds desire, 
first to know their names and to be able to recognize them at sight. This is the A B C  of bird study the mere 
beginning, but nevertheess important. To learn to identify birds readily, the student needs good eyes and ears, a 
good opera glass or field glass, a notebook and pencil, a good book with colored illustrations and some training in 
careful observation.

£ 9.00 Book Ref: NLH-003784

Tracks

Author: E. A. R. Ennion Publisher: Clarendon press

Edition: Book Size: 290mm x 220mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Fep are slightly dirty with small tear in back fep. ex school book. Every morning a record of the night activities of 
the animal world is to be found printed all over the countryside in sand, mud, or snow. The tracks and traces are 
of immense variety and the stories they tell are interpreted in this book with the help of Proffessor Tinbergens 
remarkable photographs and Dr, Annions lively drawings. This is a book for anyone interested in wild life. It 
teaches an awareness of small signs that can be easily overlooked. It shows how to identify animals, including 
birds, from their tracks, how to tell which animals was first on the scene, and whether they were stalking or 
playing, moving fast or slowly, and how to interpret from the tracks that remain, many dramas of animal life that 
we would otherwise not know of. Most of the photographs were taken in England, but the animals included can be 
found all over Northern Europe and closely related species in North America. Both the Authors are well known 
naturalists, and have published several books. 

£ 5.00 Book Ref: NLH-003795

Sketchbook of Birds

Author: C. F. Tunnicliffe Publisher: Book Club associates

Edition: Book Size: 240 x 260mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Previous owners name to first fep. The present work comprises a selection of pages rrom Charles Tunnicliffes 
many sketchbooks in which he recorded his observations of birds in the field. The earliest sketch included in this 
book dates from 1934 and the latest from 1962. In all 123 sketches have been selected from 17 sketchbooks. The 
work is divided into five seperate sections, Seabirds, Waders, Geese, Ducks, and Swans Birds of prey and 
miscellaneous Birds. A Sketchbook of birds gives us as Ian Niall comments in his introduction, a privilaged view of 
the private world of a dedicated artist whose great gifts as a draughsman were complemented by a countrymans 
profound understanding of nature and acute observation of birds and animals.

£ 0.62 Book Ref: NLH-003804
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Plants and Animals

Author: Jan Toman Publisher: Octopus Books

Edition: Book Size: 215mm x 155mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 418 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are slightly discoloured . This book is intended for amateur nature lovers who want to know more about 
the various plants and animals which they see on walks or even in the gardens of their homes. Complicated 
taxonomic keys and scientific publications are of little help to the man in the street, who usualley does not have 
the sufficient time to study speciialist books or make persoal visits to experts. The illustrations are accompanied 
by a concise description of the plants and data on their distribution. 

£ 4.00 Book Ref: NLH-003805

Complete book of Animals

Author: Anyon Ellis Publisher: Collins Publishers

Edition: Book Size: 285mm x 225mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 127 Volumes:

Description: Edge wear to book. Slight foxing to fep. The complete book of Animals is packed with information and pictures of 
animals, birds and fishes. There are sections on every kind of creature, from the smallest mice to large bears and 
Elk. Illustrated throughout in full colour, this book will be an invaluable guide for anyone interested in animals, 
their habits and habitats. 

£ 3.85 Book Ref: NLH-003806

Our Friend the Welsh Corgi

Author: Rowland Johns Publisher: Methuen & Co Ltd

Edition: Book Size: 170mm x 105mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 96 Volumes:

Description: Ex lib ticket has been ripped out on inside front cover.  Book has general wear. ex lib with the usual stamps and 
markings. The purchasing of a corgi is a matter which should be undertaken with some knowledge of the breed, 
even if he or she is only wanted as apet. No one has ever suggested that there is much difference between the 
Cardigan and Pembroke in ability to give faithful friendship, but the intending purchaser will have to decide which 
type appeals most strongly to him. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-003807

World Atlas of Birds

Author: Mitchell Beazley Publisher: Mitchell Beazley

Edition: Book Size: 290mm x 230mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 272 Volumes: 1

Description: This book offers the reader a fresh look at what birds are, what makes them tick, and what lies behind their 
extraordinary success in coming to terms with virtually every habitat available on our planet.  From the polar 
regions to the equatorial rain forests and from the mountain tops to the sky and the open sea. Visiting the natural 
habitats of many of the worlds most fascinating birds requires more time and wherewithal than most of us can 
command. Not every one can travel to New Zealand to see a Kiwi or to Australia to observe an Emu. We may 
aspire to know at least our own native species, and through the displays of captive birds in our zoos and wildlife 
parks, a few species from other lands.

£ 0.65 Book Ref: NLH-003809

Birds of the world

Author: Oliver L. Austin Publisher: Paul Hamlyn

Edition: Book Size: 330mm x 260mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 316 Volumes: 1

Description: General wear to book. Birds of the world, A Survey of the twenty seven orders and one hundred and fifty five 
families. Five years in the making, this book brings together the best and latest information about birds, and in 
pictures of extraordinary beauty it unfolds the astonishing range of variation in their colour and structure. More 
than 700 birds are shown, at least one species of each bird family in the world, as well as most of the currently 
recognized sub families. Parrots, Penguins, Swifts, Chickadees, Toucans,Cuckoos, Swans, Puffbirds, 
Nuthatches, Hawks, Starlings, Flamingos, Birds of Paradise every kind of bird is represented. The result is a 
genuinely fascinating book that will take its place among the best and most beautiful of its kind ever published. 

£ 2.45 Book Ref: NLH-003810
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Genetics of the Budgerigar

Author: F.A.E. Crew Publisher: Watmoughs Limited

Edition: Book Size: 190mm x 125mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 122 Volumes:

Description: Boards are stained and with edge wear. Lib ticket has been ripped out on inside front cover.  First fep is torn and 
partly missing. ex lib with the usual stamps and markings. Important questions to be asked and answered 
concerning this medly of beautiful plumage colours are. How many genes are responsible for the production of 
each colour? The answer to this question might be put into a couple of sentences, but they would be of little value 
to the breeder without a knowledge of the methods by which it is possible to discover and to demonstrate such 
facts. 

£ 30.00 Book Ref: NLH-003811

Deserts , The living drylands

Author: Sara Oldfield Publisher: New Holland Publishers

Edition: Book Size: 310mm x 250mm

Condition: New Jacket Condition: New Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes:

Description: Discover the arid beauty of the vast deserts of Africa, the middle East, Asia, Australia and the Americas.  Lavishly 
illustrated throughout, Deserts The living drylands capture the breathtaking landscapes of the earths 
extraordinarily abundant drylands and illustrates the astounding veriety of plants and animals that exist in these 
harsh environments. As ecologies alter, Sara oldfield reveals the challenges faced by the rich diversity of life, from 
joshua trees and spinifex grasses to scorpions and lions that has adapted to the conditions of some of the 
harshest wildernesses on the planet. Extreme temperatures, lack of water, unique species and ancient 
civilizations only add to the stranga allure of the desert that is captured in this amazing book.  

£ 12.50 Book Ref: NLH-003812

Cacti and Succulents

Author: E.E Kemp Publisher: Studio Vista London

Edition: Book Size: 240mm x 170mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 263 Volumes:

Description: Dust jacket is torn and worn. Part 1 covers the various aspects of cultivation, such as potting, watering, 
propagation, the temperature and light requirements of different plants and the pests and diseases most likely to 
occur. Part 2 gives detailed descriptions of a large selection of cultivated Cacti and a succulents with notes about 
their geographical distribution and the kind of enviroment they require. The illustrations include 48 pages of 
superb colour photographs and no fewer than 680 line drawings which help to identify almost every plant 
described in this book.  

£ 6.00 Book Ref: NLH-003813

Orchids of Thailand. A Preliminary list

Author: Gunner Seidenfaden And Tem Smitinand Publisher: The Siam Society

Edition: Book Size: 240mm x 180mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: Volumes: 5

Description: There are 5 volumes which are part 1 - part IV - part III - part II - and part II 2

£ 60.00 Book Ref: NLH-003814

Owls

Author: Eric Hoskings Publisher: Pelham Books

Edition: Book Size: 280mm x 220mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 169 Volumes: 1

Description: Pen markings on first page. Eric Hoskins Owls provides an enthralling survey of the owl world, illustrated by an 
unrivalled collection of outstanding photographs. The authoritative and highly readable text, contributed by Jim 
Flegg.examines the natural history of the owl in full. with notes on its evolution, taxonomy, distributuion,habitats, 
anatomy,behavior and breeding patterns. Owls from all over the world, ranging in size from the tiny Pygmy owl to 
the majestic Eagle owl feature in the magnificent illustrations, many of which are in colour. With over 100 colour 
photographs and 90 black and white, this book represents the culmination of a lifetimes observation of owls. . 

£ 19.00 Book Ref: NLH-003815
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Prehistoric Animals

Author: Joseph Augusta Publisher: Paul Hamlyn

Edition: Book Size: 340mm x 260mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes:

Description: Boards have slight bow. Unlike plants, animals cannot nourish themselves autotrophically, and hence they could 
not and did not appear until after the first vegetable types. Their evolutionary history therefore also begins a little 
later than that of plants. 

£ 35.00 Book Ref: NLH-003816

Handbook of British Birds

Author: H.F Witherby Publisher: H.F.& G.Witherby Ltd

Edition: Book Size: 210mm x 160mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 4

Description: Staining on green boards and with edge wear to corners of books. Slight browning to pages. ex lib with the usual 
stamps and markings. This is volume 1 to volume 4. with 33 plates, text figures and maps. 

£ 24.00 Book Ref: NLH-003817

Dogs Their Management

Author: Edward Mayhew Publisher: George Routledge & Sons

Edition: Book Size: 190mm x 130mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 310 Volumes: 1

Description: Pen Markings to first fep. Otherwise book has general wear. Dogs their management being a new plan of treating 
the animal based upon, a consideration of his natural temperment. Illustrated by numerous woodcuts depiciting 
the character and positions of the dog when suffering, disease and full page plates from photographs of various 
champion and prize dogs. 

£ 3.50 Book Ref: NLH-003818

Bird Sketches & some field observation

Author: Philip Rickman Publisher: Eyre & Spottiswoode

Edition: Book Size: 310 x 240mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 79 Volumes: 1

Description: Edgewear to cloth boards. spine damaged to top of book. Slight foxing to fep. Bird Sketches and some field 
observations

£ 14.50 Book Ref: NLH-003819

Nature pictures for little people

Author: W. Mawer Publisher: Sunday School Association

Edition: Book Size: 230 x 190mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 65 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are scuffed and dirty and with edge wear. Pen inscription on inside front cover. Foxing to fep. 

£ 7.00 Book Ref: NLH-003820

Dictionary of Birds in colour

Author: Bruce Campbell Publisher: Michael Joseph Limited

Edition: Book Size: 300 x 240mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 352 Volumes: 1

Description: Dust jacket is worn and with edge wear. First two pages are detached. Over a thousand species of birds are 
illustrated in colour in this book, which for the first time shows birds belonging to virtually every living family and 
set largely in their natural habitats. The Authors selection shows the world of birds at its most brilliant, colourful 
and interesting. 

£ 0.63 Book Ref: NLH-003821
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Wonder of Birds

Author: Robert M Poole Publisher: The National Geographic Society

Edition: Book Size: 275 x 235mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 280 Volumes: 1

Description: Cloth boards are faded. Previous owners name to inside front cover. 

£ 1.83 Book Ref: NLH-003822

Hillier,s manual of trees & shrubs

Author: Publisher: David & Charles

Edition: 5th or later Edition Book Size: 220 x 150mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 575 Volumes: 1

Description: Fep and endpages are dirty.Pen inscription to fep.

£ 1.00 Book Ref: NLH-003823

Creatures of the Sea

Author: Frank T. Bullen Publisher: The Religious Tract Society

Edition: Book Size: 195 x 140mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 430 Volumes: 1

Description: Cloth Boards are faded and scuffed. Hinge is loose where it joins the front boards. 

£ 4.50 Book Ref: NLH-003824

Lilies and their cultivation

Author: H.G Witham Fogg Publisher: Garden Book Club

Edition: Book Size: 220 x 140mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 149 Volumes: 1

Description: Dust jacket is stained and discoloured. Pen and pencil markings to first fep.  Reading pages are clean and tight. 
This is a practical comprehensive book written by one who has long specialized in lilies and other bulbous 
subjects. It contains not only interesting details regarding the lilies themselves but deals fully with their culture and 
individual requirements. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-003825

Dictionary of Birds in colour

Author: Bruce Campbell Publisher: Peerage Books

Edition: Book Size: 310 x 240mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 352 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards have slight edge wear. Over a thousand species of birds are illustrated in colour in this beautiful and 
valuable book, which shows birds belonging to virtually every living family and set largely in their natural habitats. 
The author,s selection shows the world of birds at its most brilliant, colourful and interesting. 

£ 0.63 Book Ref: NLH-003826

Camellias for every garden

Author: Geoffrey R. Wakefield Publisher: Collingridge

Edition: Book Size: 215 x 145mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 160 Volumes: 1

Description: Cream cloth boards are dirty and faded. Bottom of spine is damaged. Pen markings on ffep. Foxing to fep. Mr 
Wakefields book is extremely practical detailing all aspects of cultivation, propagation and hybridisation, planting 
out of doors, under glass, and in a varied assortment of containers is discussed, and a particularly interesting 
section contains suggestions for planting camellias in different positions and their general uses in garden 
landscape. 

£ 0.63 Book Ref: NLH-003827
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Collingridge book of Ornamental Garden shrubs

Author: Arthur Hellyer Publisher: Collingridge Books

Edition: Book Size: 300 x 230mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 143 Volumes: 1

Description: Dust Jacket has general wear. Pages are clean and tidy. The enthusiasts guide to shrub selection cultivation and 
propagation. 

£ 3.50 Book Ref: NLH-003828

Natural History of British Moths

Author: Edward Newman Publisher: W.H. Allen & Co

Edition: Book Size: 250 x 180mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 486 Volumes: 1

Description: Blue boards with gilt lettering on covers and spine. Edge wear to covers and corners of book. Foxing to first few 
pages.  An illustrated Natural History of British Moths with figures drawn by George Willis and Engraved by John 
Kirchner. 

£ 19.00 Book Ref: NLH-003829

Guardians of the Salmon

Author: Gordon H. Bielby Publisher: Halsgrove Books

Edition: Book Size: 240 x 160mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: Very Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 144 Volumes: 1

Description: Previous owners name to ffep. Otherwise book is in very good condition. This is an important book for all those 
who have an interest in the conservation of our rivers. It looks back on and describes the early environmental 
work on Westcountry rivers, thereby providing a unique backdrop against which later efforts can be judged. 

£ 5.00 Book Ref: NLH-003830

Of Fish and Men.

Author: Jon Miller Publisher: Jarrolds

Edition: Book Size: 210 x 140mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 160 Volumes: 1

Description: Green cloth boards. Pen inscription to first fep, otherwise book is in good clean and tight condition. Learning 
about fish. 

£ 2.00 Book Ref: NLH-003831

Birds

Author: A.H Evans Publisher: Maccmillan

Edition: Book Size: 220. 150mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 635 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Boards with Gilt Lettering on Spine. edge wear to boards.  Foxing to fep. ex lib with minimal markings. 

£ 4.00 Book Ref: NLH-003832

Notes of an East Coast Naturalist

Author: Arthur H Patterson Publisher: Methuen & Co

Edition: Book Size: 190 x 130mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 304 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Boards with gilt lettering on front cover and spine. Boards are stained and with edge wear. Full pages of 
pencil markings to fep. Foxing to pages. Rough cut end pages. Notes of an East Coast Naturalist. A Series of 
observations made at odd times during a period of twenty five years in the neighbourhood of great Yarmouth. 

£ 24.00 Book Ref: NLH-003833
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Natures Secrets

Author: Mari Friend Publisher: Brockhampton Press

Edition: Book Size: 240 x 170mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Very Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 93 Volumes: 1

Description: Laminated Boards with flower fep. Pages are clean and tidy  a very pretty book. The passion flower & the 
hummingbird the perfect partnership. 

£ 0.66 Book Ref: NLH-003834

Our Garden Birds

Author: H Mortimer Batten Publisher: T Nelson

Edition: Book Size: 190 x 140mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 192 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Boards with black lettering on front cover and spine. Bumping to spine . Edge wear to corners of boards. 
Hinge is loose where it joins the front boards. Pages are clean and tidy. Our Garden Birds their food habits and 
appearances. 

£ 3.50 Book Ref: NLH-003835

New Naturalist Butterflies

Author: E B Ford Publisher: St James Place Collins

Edition: Book Size: 200 x 150mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 368 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Boards with gilt Lettering on spine. Lib ticket has been ripped out on inside front cover . ffep has small tear. 
Pages are clean and tidy. ex lib with the usual stamps and markings. All known British Butterflies shown life size 
in colour and 56 colour photographs of living specimens by S Beaufoy 24 plates in black and white 32 distribution 
maps and 9 other diagrams. 

£ 0.66 Book Ref: NLH-003836

Discovery of Animal Behaviour

Author: John Sparks Publisher: Book Club

Edition: Book Size: 245 x 180mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 288 Volumes: 1

Description: Dust Jacket is slightlt discoloured on inside page. Book is in good condition . Pages clean and tidy. This is a book 
that includes the migration of butterflies, the beautiful courtship rituals of birds. 

£ 0.64 Book Ref: NLH-003837

Sold for Two Farthings

Author: F D Smith And Barbara Wilcox Publisher: James Barrie

Edition: Book Size: 220 x 150mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 222 Volumes: 1

Description: Paper Dust Jacket frayed. Foxing to ffep. Sold for two Farthings being the views of countryfolk on cruelty to 
animals.                       

£ 3.50 Book Ref: NLH-003839

Big Book of Gardening

Author: Charles Boil Publisher: Odhams Press Limited

Edition: Book Size: 210 x 140mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 575 Volumes: 1

Description: Brown boards with edge wear to corners of book. Hinge is loose where it joins the front boards. A Comprehensive 
guide for the home gardener, giving all necessary advice on the culture of flowers, vegetables and fruit. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-003840
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Hunting Wasp

Author: John Crompton Publisher: Collins London

Edition: Book Size: 185 x 135mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 255 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Boards with gilt lettering on spine. Lib ticket has been ripped out from inside front cover. ex lib with the 
usual stamps and markings. 

£ 2.50 Book Ref: NLH-003841

Observers Book of Eggs

Author: G Evans Publisher: Frederick Warne & Co Ltd

Edition: Book Size: 135 x 90mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 223 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards have Edge wear. Otherwise Book is in good condition, Pages are clean and tidy. Whether we trap and 
ring, photograph or merly watch birds, we can cause them harm unless we take the greatest possible care. Few 
things are more vulnerable than a birds nest with eggs and yet to the bird, few things are more important. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-003842

Near Horizons

Author: Edwin Way Teale Publisher: Robert Hale Limited

Edition: Book Size: 205 x 135mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 327 Volumes: 1

Description: Lib ticket has been ripped out on inside front cover. ex lib with the usual stamps and markings. Book has general 
wear. The Story of an Insect Garden. 

£ 2.00 Book Ref: NLH-003843

Insects of the British Woodlands

Author: R Neil Chrystal Publisher: Frederick Warne & Co Ltd

Edition: Book Size: 210 x 140mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 337 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Boards with black lettering on front Boards and spine. Lib ticket has been ripped out on inside front cover. 
ex lib with the usual stamps and markings. Reading pages are clean and tidy, with two hundred and five 
illustrations from photographs and drawings. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-003844

Country Diary of an Edwardian Lady

Author: Edith Holden Publisher: Book Club

Edition: Book Size: 230 x 180mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 176 Volumes: 1

Description: Book has general wear. Slight discolouration to pages. This Book recaptures all the freshness, charm and beauty 
for all seasons. 

£ 0.64 Book Ref: NLH-003845

Illustrated Reference on Cacti & other Succulents

Author: Edgar Lambart Publisher: Blandford Press

Edition: Book Size: 220 x 150mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 4

Description: Dust Jacket on all 4 volumes has general wear. This illustrated reference provides the means of quick and easy 
recognition of cacti and succulents. Volume 1 to volume 4. 

£ 55.00 Book Ref: NLH-003846

Enchanting Animal Stories

Author: Anthea Ridett Publisher: Octupus Books

Edition: Book Size: 210 x 155mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 366 Volumes: 1

Description: Staining to few pages in middle of Book. A Delightful Menagerie of Wildlife stories. 

£ 0.64 Book Ref: NLH-003848
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Wildflowers

Author: Anne Velghe Publisher: Hamish Hamilton

Edition: 1st Edition Book Size: 270 x 225mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in good condition. Wildflowers can feed us,cure us,even poison us, but above all they delight us with their 
beauty. Thirty two flowers from anemone to zigzag clover are painted in their natural settings and numbered for 
easy identification in the accompanying index. Special notes highlight the uses and folflore of many of the plants, 
ensuring that gardeners of all ages will be enchanted by this familiar but ever new bouquet. 

£ 0.64 Book Ref: NLH-003849

Gardening in Colour

Author: Frances Perry Publisher: Paul Hamlyn

Edition: Book Size: 285 x 210mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 300 Volumes: 1

Description: Green cloth Boards with gilt lettering on front cover and spine. Book has general wear. An all the year round 
picture encyclopedia. There are 450 wonderful illustrations,250 of them in colour so that you can see what your 
garden should look like. 

£ 0.64 Book Ref: NLH-003850

Thorburn,s Birds

Author: James Fisher Publisher: Book Club Associates

Edition: Book Size: 255 x 190mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 183 Volumes: 1

Description: Dust jacket is with wear and waterstains. Some pages have slight browning. James Fisher,s text conentrates on 
giving a service which by their very nature the highly authoritative standard field guides.

£ 11.00 Book Ref: NLH-003851

Animal

Author: David Burnie Publisher: Dorling Kindersley

Edition: Book Size: 300 x 260mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 624 Volumes: 1

Description: Dust jacket and first few pages are torn and creased. Animal the Definitive visual guide to the worlds wildlife. 
Unravlled in its breadth and visual impact, this unique guide sets out to illustrate, describe and explain the 
incredible range of creatures that make up the animal kingdom. Spectacular photographic portraits bring a vast 
array of animals vividly to life. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-003852
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Zoo Quest for a Dragon

Author: David Attenborough Publisher: Lutterworth Press

Edition: Book Size: 210 x 140mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 174 Volumes: 1

Description: Dust jacket is badly torn, book has general wear. This is the full account of David Attenborough,s recent zoo 
Quest Expedition to the islands of Indonesia. with 46 magnificent photographs including 3 in colour. 

£ 1.25 Book Ref: NLH-003853

Birds of the Wayside and Woodlands

Author: Enid Blytons Publisher: Frederick Warne & Co Ltd

Edition: Book Size: 150 x 110mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 352 Volumes: 1

Description: Book has general wear. A Descriptive History of the families corvidale to tetraonide based upon the standard work 
the birds of the British Isles and their eggs.  with 300 coloured illustrations 8 photographic reproductions and 49 
text figures. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-003854

British hills and mountain

Author: J. H. B. Bell Publisher: B. T. Batsford Ltd

Edition: Book Size: 210 x 140mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 120 Volumes: 1

Description: Cloth Boards are faded. Previous owners name to ffep. Foxing to pages.  The Mountains and Hills of Scotland 
England and Wales. 

£ 0.64 Book Ref: NLH-003855

Somerset Birds and some other Folk

Author: E. W. Hendy Publisher: Eyre & Spottiswoode

Edition: Book Size: 210 x 140mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 165 Volumes: 1

Description: Red Boards with silver lettering on spine. Previous owners name to ffep. Browning to fep. This book has a west 
country setting. It tells of experiences with the birds of Exmoor and the countryside, but also has something to say 
about other country creatures, human and unhuman. 

£ 2.00 Book Ref: NLH-003856

Flowers of the Field

Author: Rev C. A. Johns Publisher: George Routledge & Sons

Edition: Book Size: 210 x 140mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 378 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are scuffed and with edge wear. Slight discoleration to pages. With 96 coloured illustrations and 245 cuts 
in the text. 

£ 5.50 Book Ref: NLH-003857

Flowers in Britain

Author: L. J. F. Brimble Publisher: Macmillan & Co Ltd

Edition: Book Size: 230 x 160mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 393 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Boards are worn and with gilt lettering on spine that is faded, Boards have edge wear. Previous owners 
name to inside front cover. Foxing to fep. Pages are discoloured. Flowers in Britain Wild Ornamental and 
economic and some relatives in other lands. 

£ 0.63 Book Ref: NLH-003858
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Charm of Birds

Author: Viscount Grey Publisher: Hodder & Stoughton

Edition: Book Size: 170 x 115mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 305 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are stained . Foxing to end pages. Reading pages are clean and tidy. 

£ 1.00 Book Ref: NLH-003859

Collins Guide to Alpines & Rock Garden Plants

Author: Anna N. Griffith Publisher: Chancellor Press

Edition: Book Size: 210 x 140mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 320 Volumes: 1

Description: Cream cloth Boards with black decoration to front cover. This splendid guide to over 1,900 of the best of Alpine 
flowers has become the standard reference book for the gardener who appreciates these beautiful plants. 

£ 0.62 Book Ref: NLH-003860

Marshland World

Author: Ron Wilson Pat Lee Publisher: Blandford Press

Edition: Book Size: 230 x 155mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Dustjacket has general wear. Boards have slight edgewear. Slight browning to top of first few pages. This book 
aims to interest the naturalist in the marshland world as a whole in the people who lived there in the past and the 
crafts and vessels of the area, as well as in the details of its plants, mammals bird and insect life. Beautifully 
illustrated with 68 colour plates and 46 black and white photographs. 

£ 0.62 Book Ref: NLH-003861

Flowers

Author: Janet Harvey Kelman Publisher: Paternoster Row

Edition: Book Size: 155 x 120mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 154 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are Stained and dirty and with edgewear. Pen inscription to ffep. Pages are discoloured. Inside front cover 
is damaged. Flowers shown to the Children. 

£ 0.62 Book Ref: NLH-003862

Consider the Birds

Author: Laurens Sargent Publisher: London Press Ltd

Edition: Book Size: 185 x 125mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 119 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are faded. Inside covers are dirty. One of the best things about bird watching, apart from the birds 
themselves is that it makes such good human friends. 

£ 2.00 Book Ref: NLH-003863

Hastings Trawler

Author: Hastings Trawler Publisher: Hastings Trawler

Edition: Book Size: 290 x 200mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 32 Volumes: 1

Description: The Last days of Aleister Crowley, at Hastings. Crowley was a fascinating and intriguing man, involved in many 
aspects of the arcane, the Occult, the Spiritual,and the Mundane, , the religion of Thelma with its gnostic mass, 
sex magick, The tarot, drugs, poetry, astrology, Alchemy, Art, Mountaineering, Chess, Yoga, Philosophy, 
Illumination and so on. Was he the evil rogue or Charlatan he was made out to be by the press and his 
detractors?

£ 10.00 Book Ref: NLH-003864
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Pilgrims of the wild

Author: Wa Sha Quon Asin (Grey Owl) Publisher: Lovat Dickson

Edition: Book Size: 215 x 140mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 281 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards have white staining and with edgewear to spine. Foxing to pages and end pages. There are newspaper 
cuttings inside book.Silver lettering on spine is faded.  This is primarily an animal story, it is also the story of two 
people and their struggle to emerge from the chaos into which the failure of the fur trade, and the breaking down 
of the old proprietary system of hunting grounds, plunged the Indian people, and not a few whites, during the last 
two decades. 

£ 5.00 Book Ref: NLH-003866

Fossil World

Author: Richard Moody Publisher: Hamln Publishing

Edition: Book Size: 300 x 220mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 124 Volumes: 1

Description: Dustjacket is torn . Book has general wear. This beautiful, fully illustrated book plots the Fossil record from the 
remains of plants which existed over 3000 million years ago in southern Africa. with over 100 full colour 
photographs and 60 black and white photographs and line drawings illustrate this book and present a fascinating 
display of specimens from the fossil world. 

£ 0.64 Book Ref: NLH-003867

Birds of Prey

Author: Paul D. Frost Publisher: Paragon

Edition: Book Size: 290 x 220mm

Condition: New Jacket Condition: New Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 96 Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in excellant Condition. Superb colour photographs show the world,s most amazing raptors in their natural 
habitats. From the mighty Andean Condor, the largest flying creature in the world, to the sparrow sized Elf Owl, 
discover the amazing variety of birds of prey that hunt across our skies. 

£ 0.62 Book Ref: NLH-003868

Menura the Lyrebird

Author: Harold Pollock Publisher: Jacaranda Press

Edition: Book Size: 205 x 205

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 20 Volumes: 1

Description: Book has general wear. Here tells us in entrancing detail the story of theres,as raising chick and of his association 
with Wanderer. He describes the life history of the lyrebird and gives an account of its outstanding powers and 
mimery. As proof of this, inside the front cover is provided an ep record which gives us on side one delightful 
recordings of the superb Lyrebird and the Albert Lyrebird. 

£ 5.00 Book Ref: NLH-003869

An Emu in the Fowl Pen

Author: Ruth Hawker Publisher: Rigby Limited

Edition: Book Size: 225 x 145mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 163 Volumes: 1

Description: Dust jacket has general wear. Pages are clean and tidy.  As fine drawn as an etching, abounding in humour and 
understanding, this delightful vignette recaptures out back life of an earlier era. 

£ 11.00 Book Ref: NLH-003870

Big Red

Author: Henry G Lamond Publisher: Sun Books

Edition: Book Size: 180 x 115mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 220 Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in good condition. It takes a man of the land to know the animals of the land.Which is the reason why 
Henry George Lamond writes of the animals of Australia with such perception and accuracy. He was born in 1885 
in Northern Quensland and for his lifetime has worked on the land, observing closely and sensitively the things 
around him. 

£ 6.00 Book Ref: NLH-003871

45

Natural History Catalogue - 01752 670555 or e-mail: info@antiquarian-bookseller.co.uk



One Hundred Australian Wildflowers

Author: H.P. Dickins Publisher: Melbourne

Edition: Book Size: 220 x 145mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 30 Volumes: 1

Description: Covers have brown staining. Otherwise book has general wear. This little booklet will assuredly give pleasure not 
only to our fellow Australians who are anxious to become more familiar with our wild flowers, but also to those 
visitors to our shores who wish to see as much as they can of the real Australia. To our friends overseas who 
cannot visit us, this booklet will give some idea of the glories of our bushlands.  

£ 9.50 Book Ref: NLH-003872

British Palaozoic Rocks & Fossils

Author: Publisher: Birmingham & Midland Istituria

Edition: Book Size: 330 x 265mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are scuffed Worn and with edge wear. Spine is damaged. Pages have some staining. Rough cut end 
pages. Book has 27 plates with over 600 black & White Figures. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-003873

A Field Guide in colour to Birds

Author: Dr . Walter Cerny Publisher: Octopus

Edition: Book Size: 220 x 155mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 342 Volumes: 1

Description: Cloth Boards are dirty and with edgewear to spine and corners of boards. Slight discolouration to pages. ex lib 
with stamp marking to title page. This book is illustrated with as many birds as possible in flight, when we can 
often see the characteristic markings, the pattern of the stretched wing, the coulering of the rump and the 
sides,(which are otherwise usually invisible.). 

£ 0.64 Book Ref: NLH-003874

Summer Migrants

Author: Eric Barker Publisher: Royal Society For The Protection Of Birds

Edition: 1st Edition Book Size: 220 x 140mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: No Binding

Pages: 31 Volumes: 1

Description: Covers are scuffed, creases and dirty and with edgewear. Pages are detached from covers. Corners to pages are 
curled. This book is the first of a series illustrating in full colour most of the birds in Britain, forms an introductory 
guide to thirty two birds which move away from their breeding grounds in Autumn, and return to them in the 
spring, and should prove useful to persons of all ages who take up the study of birds. 

£ 19.00 Book Ref: NLH-003875

The Usborne Guide to Birds, Trees & Wild Flowers

Author: Rob Hume. Mary Barrett & Barry Tebbs Publisher: Usborne Publishing

Edition: Book Size: 200 x 135mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 388 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are scuffed and damaged and have edgewear. Reading pages have general wear. This book is a practical 
guide to identification, designed primarily for use in the field. Its three sections cover over 500 sp[ecies of birds, 
trees, and wild flowers. These include the commonest species found in the British Isles, many of which occur in 
the rest of Western Europe. 

£ 6.00 Book Ref: NLH-003876

The Dragonflies of Europe

Author: R.R.Askew Publisher: Harley Books

Edition: Book Size: 300 x 220mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 291 Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in excellant Condition.A Most valuable feature of this book is the extensive section of nearly six hundred 
references to the European literature. The index to English and Scientific names includes all synonyms and 
subspecies given in the text. In addition to the 502 text figures this book contains 29 fine colour plates, comprising 
210 individual figures ( all enlarged ) depicting both sexes of most species and their different colour forms. 

£ 34.00 Book Ref: NLH-003877
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Romance of the Newfoundland Caribou

Author: A.Radclyffe Dugmore Publisher: William Heinemann

Edition: Book Size: 280 x 210mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 191 Volumes: 1

Description: Navy Boards with gilt lettering and etching to front boards that are stained and with edgewear. Pen inscription 
from previous owner to ffep. Staining to pages.An intimate account of the life of the Reindeer of North America. 
Illustrated with paintings, Drawings and photographs and pull out map. 

£ 35.00 Book Ref: NLH-003878

Fossil Botany

Author: H.Graf Zu Solms-Laubach Publisher: Clarendon Press

Edition: Book Size: 245 x 175mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 401 Volumes: 1

Description: Quarter leather spine is worn to top and bottom. Boards are scuffed and with edgewear to corners. ex school book 
with the usual markings. Pages are clean and tidy. Fossil Botany being an introduction to Palaephytology from the 
standpoint of the botanist with 49 illustrations. 

£ 86.00 Book Ref: NLH-003880

South African Animal Life

Author: Publisher: Almqvist & Wiksell Stockholm

Edition: Book Size: 265 x 195mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 518 Volumes: 1

Description: Paper dustjacket is torn and discoloured. Cream Boards are seriously stained. Corner end pages are dirty. 
Reading pages are clean and tidy. South African Animal life. Results of the Lund University Expedition in 
1950-1951. 

£ 53.00 Book Ref: NLH-003881

Nature Notes

Author: Edith Holden Publisher: Bloomsbury Books

Edition: Book Size: 240 x 185mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Pen markings to two pages from previos owner , Otherwise book is in good condition. The country Diary of an 
Edwardian Lady is one of the most phenomenal successes of the century. This book is deigned in the form of a 
diary so that readers can make their own nature notebook. many of Edith Holden,s original illustrations are 
included. 

£ 0.64 Book Ref: NLH-003882

Flora of the British Isles illustrations

Author: A.R. Clapham Publisher: Camebridge University Press

Edition: Book Size: 290 x 220mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 141 Volumes: 1

Description: Paper Dustjacket has tears and is Dirty. Green cloth boards with gilt lettering on spine. Foxing to fep. Reading 
pages are clean and tidy. - The drawings in this book are meant to assist  users of the flora to recognize species 
by supplying a visual supplement to the text. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-003883

Elements of the Science of Botany

Author: Linneus Publisher: Fleet Street

Edition: 2nd Edition Book Size: 185 x 125mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 128 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are worn and with water stains. Spine is damaged to top of book.One page is detatched Rough cut end 
pages. Science of Botany, with examples to illustrate the classes and order of his system. This is vol two.

£ 60.00 Book Ref: NLH-003884
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Flowering Plants and Ferns

Author: J.C. Willis Publisher: Cambridge

Edition: 5th or later Edition Book Size: 190 x 125mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 752 Volumes: 1

Description: Cloth boards are stained and with edgewear. Pen inscription to ffep. End pages and fep are slightly dirty. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-003885

The common Shells of the Sea Shore

Author: Rev . J. G. Wood Publisher: Frederick Warne & Co

Edition: 3rd Edition Book Size: 170 x 105mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 132 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are tatty and Stained and with edgewear.Outer spine is missing.  Hinge is loose where it joins the front 
and back boards. 

£ 20.00 Book Ref: NLH-003886

Cottage Gardens

Author: Geoff Hamiltons Publisher: Ted Smart

Edition: Book Size: 280 x 205mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 256 Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in good condition with lamenated boards. Dustjacket has general wear. Create your own cottage garden, 
even if you have a modern house, with the help of Geoff Hamilton, Britains most popular gardener.  A complete 
guide to planning, building and planting, Geoff Hamilton,s gardens contain everything you need to make the 
garden of your dreams. 

£ 0.62 Book Ref: NLH-003887

Illustated Floraof the Northern United States, Canada and the British Possessions

Author: Nathaniel Lord Britton Publisher: Charles Scribners Sons

Edition: Book Size: 280 x 190mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 3

Description: Green Boards with gilt letteing on spine. Boards are damaged and marked on all 3 volumes. Corners are worn  
Tears to top and bottom of spines. Pen markings to fep, Hinge is loose where it joins the boards on the 3 vol. 
Foxing and discolouration to pages. ex lib. 

£ 90.00 Book Ref: NLH-003888

Perambulation Forest of Dartmoor

Author: Samuel Rowe Publisher:

Edition: Book Size: 260 x 175mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 516 Volumes: 1

Description: Cloth boards with gilt decoration to front cover and lettering on spine. Boards are dirty and with edgewear. Spine 
is dirty and with tears to top and bottom Brown staining to ffep and pen markings. Rough cut end pages. A 
Parambulation of the Antient and Royal Forest of Dartmoor and the Venville Precincts or a Topographical Survey 
of their Antiquities and Scenery. With pull out maps. Please enquire about postage as it is a heavy book. 

£ 190.00 Book Ref: NLH-003889

The Irish Setter

Author: J . L. Strachan Davidson Publisher: Popular Dogs London

Edition: Book Size: 225 x 140mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 192 Volumes: 1

Description: Black cloth boards with gilt lettering to spine. End pages are dirty. Book has been price clipped. Otherwise Book is 
in good condition. Dustjacket has tears and tatty. The Irish Setter has chapters on the breeds history, its standard, 
basic training and general management. Mrs Roberts also includes much practical advice on choosing a puppy, 
breeding, showing and ailments. 

£ 10.00 Book Ref: NLH-003890
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A Text Book of Ore Dressing

Author: S.J. Truscott Publisher: Maccmillan

Edition: Book Size: 225 x 145mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 672 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Boards with gilt Lettering to spine. boards are scratched . Corners are worn.  Wear to top and Bottom of 
spine and bottom has rip. Hinge is allmost detached from Book. Foxing to fep. end pages are dirty. Ore is 
metalliferous rock from which metal ore metallic compound may be extracted commercially. Being such it is the 
raw material of the metalliferous industry. 

£ 43.00 Book Ref: NLH-003891

Report and Register of members of the Cambridge Natural History Society

Author: Publisher: Redin & Co

Edition: Book Size: 195 x 130mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Card cover pamphlet that has Foxing to covers. Report and Register of Members of The Cambridge Natural 
History Society.  Feb 1924- 1927.

£ 10.00 Book Ref: NLH-003892

Great Game Animals

Author: Russell Barnett Aitken Publisher: Barrie & Rockliff . The Cresset Press

Edition: Book Size: 310 x 290mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Very Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 191 Volumes: 1

Description: Cloth Boards with gilt lettering to spine. Book is in good condition. For the sportsman, Great Animals of the world 
is a lasting reminder of the challenges of hunting. for the lover of animals, it is a magnificent book of pertraits. for 
photographic enthusiasts, it is an example of specialisation brought to perfection. illusteated with more than 100 
photographs in full colour and more than 120 monochrome photos. 

£ 30.00 Book Ref: NLH-003893

A Field Guide to the Reptiles and Amphibians of Britain and Europe

Author: D.W.Ovenden Publisher: Collins St James Place London

Edition: Book Size: 200 x 130mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 272 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are stained and with edgewear. Hinge is loose where it joins the front Boards. Reading pages are clean 
and tidy. Every species and distinct subspecies is described in detail, with notes on its range, size. colour and 
markings, diagnostic characters, habitat, behavior and, in the case of venomous snakes, the type and virulence of 
its poison. there is an introduction to each new group and wherever helpful a key to its species .All are in 
systematic order except for the small lizards, which are more usefully treated by region. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-003894

Australia Land of Birds

Author: Donald And Molly Trounson Publisher: Collins Australia

Edition: Book Size: 310 x 240mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 227 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Boards with gilt lettering to front Board and spine. Australia Land od birds is an original concept in bird 
reference Books, a simplified buy comprehensive guide to australias birds life which uses photographs to a 
greater extent than any other work on Australian Birds. It contains 864 photographs, and a text which is concise 
and authoritative. This book is divided into two parts, land birds and aquatic birds and within these parts the birds 
are grouped in twenty one sections. As an easy to use book of reference, Australia Land of Birds is unparalled, 
both as a source of information and for its photographic appeal. 

£ 9.50 Book Ref: NLH-003895
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The colour library book of Gardening

Author: P Francis Hunt Publisher: Colour Library Books

Edition: Book Size: 290 x 225mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 427 Volumes: 1

Description: LLaminated boards. Slight discolouiration to pages otherwise in good condition. This fully comprensive gardening 
book is an invaluable guide for all those who want to make the most of their garden. Not only is there practical 
information on garden planning and the equipment needeed for maintenence, there are detailed chaptetrs on 
choosing trees and shrubs, creating a rock garden, building and stocking an attractive garden pool and everything 
you need to know about greenhouse gardening. there are step by step diagrams to help with a variety of projects. 
With photographs of garden plants and vistas. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-003896

Labradors

Author: F. Warner Hill Publisher: W. & G. Foyle

Edition: Book Size: 135 x 125mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 110 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards have slight bow and are dirty. Pages are clean and tidy. Frank Warner hill is acknowledged as being 
among the foremost gundog expert in great Britain today. He has written here a lucid survey of the care and 
training of the Labrador from the puppy to the adult dog stage. any newcomer to the breed, wishing to acquire a 
Labrador, will find no better book to guide him than this. 

£ 0.64 Book Ref: NLH-003897

Wetlands in Danger

Author: Mitchell Beazley Publisher: Mitchell Beazley Publishers

Edition: Book Size: 300 x 240mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Very Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 187 Volumes: 1

Description: Blue boards with white lettering to spine. Front bottom board is damaged with a small dent. Otherwise book is in 
very good condition. Wetlands in danger follows the last rain forests, Oceans and Desserts.  

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-003898

A Handbook of Water Plants

Author: M. Bursche Publisher: Fredeick Warne & Co

Edition: Book Size: 205 x 130mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 127 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are stained and with edgewear. Staining and discolouration to pages. It is the aim of this little Book to 
convey, by means of description and illustrations, a knowledge of the more common aquatic plants that are found 
both in and by water. Most of the plants illustrated are either fairly common in the water and on the banks of lakes 
or rivers, or are worth noticing for their value in fishing waters. The plants described in this book are for 
convenience, divided into three groups. 

£ 0.62 Book Ref: NLH-003899

Flowers of the Field

Author: Rev C. A. Johns Publisher: Routledge & Kegan Paul

Edition: Book Size: 225 x 145mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 356 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Boards with gilt lettering to spine. Book has general wear. Paper DJ is stained and with edgewear. Flowers 
of the Field with an appendix including pipe- worts, Sedges and grasses, 96 coloured plates (266 figures) and 24 
text illustrations. 

£ 0.64 Book Ref: NLH-003900

Memories of the Months

Author: Sir Herbert Maxwell Publisher: Edward Arnold

Edition: Book Size: 210 x 140mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 319 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Boards with gilt lettering to front Board and spine. Edgewear to Boards. Foxing to pages. Rough cut end 
pages. Fourth series. 

£ 4.00 Book Ref: NLH-003901
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The Compleat Naturalist. A Life of Linnaeus

Author: Wilfrid Blunt Publisher: Collins London

Edition: Book Size: 255 x 205mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 256 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Cloth Boards with gilt lettering to spine. DJ has small tears and is creased. This is a lively and enjoyable 
account of Linnaeus the man, of his adventures in the wilds of Lapland, of his family life and of his relations with 
his pupils, as well of his epoch making scientific achievements. . With over Two Hundred illustrations, including 
thirty two pages of colour. 

£ 5.00 Book Ref: NLH-003902

Lost Beasts of Britain

Author: Anthony Dent Publisher: Harrop & Co.

Edition: Book Size: 215 x 140mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 136 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are dirty and with edgewear. Pages are slightly discoloured. ex school lib. 

£ 3.50 Book Ref: NLH-003903

Forest and Civilisations

Author: Yoshinori Yasuda Publisher: Lustre Press Pvt Ltd

Edition: Book Size: 285 x 235mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Very Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 200 Volumes: 1

Description: Llaminated Boards. Book is in good condition with no defects. This Book brings us a diversity of stories 
concerning the relationship between the forest and the human community. Reflecting upon our current 
understanding of civilisations, leading scholars from different areas of specialisation conduct a common and 
vitally fundamental enquiry into our global environment. 

£ 8.00 Book Ref: NLH-003904

British Wild Flowers in their Natural Haunts

Author: A. R . Horwood Publisher: Gresham Publishing

Edition: Book Size: 270 x 190mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 6

Description: Boards are faded and scruffy .Corners to Boards are worn.  Spine is missing on volume 2 and 3.  Page loose on 
volume 3. Volume 1 has pen inscription to fep.  British Wild Flowers with 64 plates in colour representing 350 
different plants from drawings and many illustrations from photographs. 

£ 40.00 Book Ref: NLH-003905

National Parks in Hungary

Author: Gyorgy Kapocsy Publisher: Officina Nova

Edition: Book Size: 280 x 235mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 147 Volumes: 1

Description: Llaminated Boards . Staining to back fep. National Parks in Hungary. Text and Photographs.  

£ 8.50 Book Ref: NLH-003906

Birds of the World

Author: Austin Singer Publisher: Bookplan

Edition: Book Size: 340 x 260mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 316 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are slightly dirty and with edgewear. Otherwise Book has general wear. A Survey of the Twenty Seven 
orders and one hundred and fifty five families. 1

£ 6.00 Book Ref: NLH-003907
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A Season of birds. A Norfolk Diary 1911

Author: Publisher: Weidenfeld & Nicolson

Edition: Book Size: 195 x 215mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 152 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Cloth Boards with gilt lettering to spine. Pages are dirty. At the turn of the century a rich Cambridge 
undergraduate, the Hon. Edwin Montagu visited the Norfolk Broads and befriendid a local boy. jim Vincent. Their 
excursions together formed the basis of a friendship that lasted nearly twenty years, cutting across the barriers of 
social position and background. Later Montagu returned to Hickling for the shooting, and Vincent, now his keeper, 
taught Montagu the bird lore of the Broads. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-003908

Ornamental Grass

Author: Roger Grounds Publisher: Christopher Helm London

Edition: Book Size: 245 x 185mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Very Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 231 Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in good condition with no defects. Grasses are not easy to identify so an important feature of this Book 
are the easy to follow descriptions written in precise but non-technical language. The large number of clear line 
drawings will help the newcomer growing these elegant plants to identify them correctly. Guidance on how to 
make the best of grasses in the garden together with practical advice on cultivation and propagation are also 
important features in this Book. 

£ 5.50 Book Ref: NLH-003909

Tunnicliffes Birdlife

Author: Publisher: Clive Holloway Books

Edition: Book Size: 320 x 270mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 150 Volumes: 1

Description: Blue Boards with silver lettering to spine. Edgewear to Boards. Corners are slightly worn. Pages are clean and 
tidy.   Appreciation of the art of C.F. Tunnicliffe at one time centered around his masterly illustrative work. More 
recently his sketches and measured drawings of birds have won high acclaim though these were as he himself 
put it, but the tools of his trade  This book brings together an important collection of these major works for wider 
consideration. 

£ 8.00 Book Ref: NLH-003910

Birds of the World

Author: Oliver L. Austin Publisher: Pau Hamlyn London

Edition: Book Size: 340 x 265mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 316 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards and endpages are dirty.Slight discolouration to pages. DJ is torn. Pen inscription to Title page. Here is a 
spectacular presentation of all the bird families of the world a richly informative volume, magnificently illustrated 
with 300 specially commissioned paintings in full colour. Five years in the making this book brings together the 
best and latest information about birds, and in pictures of extraordinary beauty, it unfolds the astonishing range of 
variation in their colour and structure. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-003911

The Heather Garden

Author: Harry Van De Laar Publisher: Collins

Edition: Book Size: 220 x 140mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 160 Volumes: 1

Description: Cloth Boards with gilt lettering to spine. End pages are slightly dirty, Otherwise Book is in good condition. There is 
much new material in this book , some enterprising suggestions and a great deal of sound practical advice for 
both amateur and expert gardiners. It will be an interest in this beautiful group of plants. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-003912
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Ben Lawers and its Alpine Flowers

Author: Ben Alpine Publisher: National Trust Scotland

Edition: Book Size: 225 x 145mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 87 Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in good condition. 

£ 11.00 Book Ref: NLH-003913

Manual of Plant Diseases

Author: Frederick Deforest Heald Publisher: Mcgraw-Hill Book Company

Edition: 1st Edition Book Size: 240 x 155mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 891 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are discoloured. Pen markings to inside front cover. Discolouration to pages due to age. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-003914

Outline of Nature in the British Isles

Author: John Hammerton Publisher: Waverley Book Company

Edition: Book Size: 285 x 220mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 3

Description: Leather Boards with gilt decoration and lettering to front Board. Corners of Books are slightly worn. Otherwise all 
three Books have general wear.  A Comprehensive Photo-Survey of the Varied life of field and Hedgerow, Moor 
and Mountain, River, Pond, and Sea. With 17 colour plates, 136 plates in phogravure, and about 3,000 other 
illustrations. Vol 1  2  and 3. 

£ 50.00 Book Ref: NLH-003915

Orchids at Kew

Author: Joyce Stewart Publisher: Hmso

Edition: Book Size: 285 x 225mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 155 Volumes: 1

Description: Red Boards with gilt decoration and lettering to front board. Book is in good condition. Orchids have been admired 
for many centuries for their beauty of form, their dazzling colours and almost endless variety. They have been 
cultivated in the famous gardens and greenhouses of Kew since the eighteenth century, and throughout this long 
association Kew has played a leading role in their introduction, , naming propagation, cultivation and 
conservation. Illustrated with some of the finest specimens from the gardens collection, this volume follows the 
story of orchids at Kew from the earliest times up to the present day. 

£ 5.00 Book Ref: NLH-003916

The Royal Horticultural Society Gardeners Encyclopedia. Plants & Flowers

Author: Christopher Brickell Publisher: Dorling Kindersley

Edition: Book Size: 300 x 235mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 608 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Cloth Boards with gilt lettering to spine. Book is in good condition. DJ is torn . The Plant Catatalogue, is 
arranged in a unique way, based on the visual attributes of plants as well as their season of interest. Over 8000 
plants, 4000 photographs. The Definitive reference work for every gardener. 

£ 17.00 Book Ref: NLH-003917

The Molds and Man

Author: Clyde M. Christensen Publisher: Lund Press

Edition: Book Size: 225 x 145mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 284 Volumes: 1

Description: Hinge is loose where it joins the front board. Otherwise book has general wear. DJ has small tears and is dirty. 
Mank kinds of manufactured products are attacked by fungi. On the other hand, certain fungi, such as those 
grown commercially for drug production or food processing. Excellant photographs and drawings enchance the 
text. 

£ 6.00 Book Ref: NLH-003918

53

Natural History Catalogue - 01752 670555 or e-mail: info@antiquarian-bookseller.co.uk



Wild Chorus

Author: Peter Scott Publisher: Country Life Limited

Edition: Book Size: 290 x 230mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 118 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are dirty and stained and with edgewear. Pages are discoloured. 

£ 5.00 Book Ref: NLH-003919

Thorburns Birds

Author: James Fisher Publisher: Book Club

Edition: Book Size: 265 x 200mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 183 Volumes: 1

Description: Red Boards with Gilt lettering to spine.Slight edgewear to Boards, Otherwise Book is in Good condition. In this 82 
magnificent watercolour plates, notable not only for their high scientific accuracy and exactness of detail, bur also 
for their distinction as works of art. 

£ 6.00 Book Ref: NLH-003920

The Encycopedia of British Birds

Author: Donald Campbell Publisher: Paragon

Edition: Book Size: 240 x 190mm

Condition: Fine Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 383 Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in good condition. A Highly informative, highly illustrated guide to the world of British Birds. Text and 
illustrations combine to provide a comprensive look at all aspects of British Birds. A one stop reference guide to 
300 British Birds, illustrated with 1,000 photographs and line drawings. Easy to use icons provide information on 
size, identifying features, habitat and population. Distribution maps show main areas of habitation. Identification 
boxes list common and binomial names,related species, call food and nesting habits. 

£ 1.00 Book Ref: NLH-003921

Pictorial Museum of Animared Nature

Author: Publisher: Charles Knight & Co

Edition: Book Size: 260 x 360mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 425 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are detached and scuffed from Pages. Corners are worn. Pages are discoloured and with foxing.Tthis is 
vol 1 and 2 in one vol. 

£ 40.00 Book Ref: NLH-003922

Birds and their Young

Author: T.A Coward Publisher: Gay & Hancock

Edition: Book Size: 255 x 190mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 151 Volumes: 1

Description: Green cloth Boards wih black lettering to front cover and spine that is discoloured and with wear. Pages are 
discoloured due to age.The Birds of the British Isles and their eggs. Birds Haunts and nature memories., 
Migration of Birds. 

£ 6.00 Book Ref: NLH-003923

A Field guide to the Trees of Britain and Northern Europe.

Author: Alan Mitchell Publisher: Collins

Edition: Book Size: 200 x 130mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 415 Volumes: 1

Description: Spine is detached and torn from Boards. Browning to end pages. The trees in this book include every species and 
large growing cultivar to be seen in the countryside, parks and gardens of Europe. 800 trees described and 
illustrated. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-003924
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A Lighthouse Notebook

Author: Norman Mccanch Publisher: Michael Joseph

Edition: Book Size: 250 x 200mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 200 Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in good condition. This book is just such a record, and the diary entries are accompanied by delicate 
watercolours and drawings capturing the wildlife 

£ 5.00 Book Ref: NLH-003925

The Compete Garden expert

Author: Dr D. G. Hessayon Publisher: Pan Britannica

Edition: Book Size: 235 x 185mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: Volumes: 5

Description: Five card cover booklets in a slipcase that is damaged and  has wear due to age. The collected , be your own 
expert guides plus the vegetable plotter. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-003926

The dictionary of Shrubs in colour

Author: Millar Gault Publisher: Peerage Books

Edition: Book Size: 310 x 240mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 207 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards gave edgewear. Staining to first few fep. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-003927

Portrait of County Durham

Author: Peter A. White Publisher: Robert  Hale Limited

Edition: Book Size: 225 x 145mm

Condition: Fine Jacket Condition: Very Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 208 Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in very good condition. A Portrait of County Durham should portray the Country, in all its aspects, 
including its less lovely side, and show it to be a living community, with a glorious past. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: NLH-003928

The Goshawk

Author: T.H White Publisher: Airlife Publishing

Edition: Book Size: 210 x 145mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 215 Volumes: 1

Description: Slight Foxing to endpages, otherwise book is in good condition. The Goshawk chronicles a concentrated duel 
between the author and a great hawk. It is the journal of an intense clash of wills during the birds training in which 
the pride and endurance of the wild raptor are worn down by the insistent willpower of the falconer. 

£ 1.00 Book Ref: NLH-003929

Observations of Wildlife

Author: Peter Scott Publisher: Phaidon Press

Edition: Book Size: 285 x 220mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 109 Volumes: 1

Description: Book has general wear. This Book has 105 paintings with many of Sir Peters finest works along with some 
fascinating pages and sketches from his notebooks, his efforts to save the earths natural heritage from 
destruction from man. 

£ 2.50 Book Ref: NLH-003930

The Peregrine

Author: J.A Baker Publisher: Penguin

Edition: Book Size: 195 x 130mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 159 Volumes: 1

Description: Browning to pages. A unique six month diary of one man,s patient observation of a rare bird. 

£ 2.50 Book Ref: NLH-003931
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Flowers in colour

Author: Hellyer Publisher: Collingridge

Edition: Book Size: 255 x 190mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 128 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Boards are scuffed and with edgewear. Previous owners name to ffep. Pages are slightly discoloured. 
Flowers in Colour. An Amateur gardening encyclopaedia. Illustrated from watercolour drawings and from wood 
engravings. 

£ 1.00 Book Ref: NLH-003932

For further details of any of the books that you are interested in please contact Antiquarian Bookseller on 01752
670555 or e-mail info@antiquarian-bookseller.co.uk

All prices are plus postage and packaging (Based on the size / weight of your order and the method of delivery
chosen). E&OE
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